Date
Acct. No.

Price Change CO Name

Item
3DX-600-3DMOUSE
AXM200
B7-F
B7-F-E
B7-PB-E
B7-PW-E
BB4-F
BB4-PG
BB4-PG-E
BB4-PR-E
BB4-PSG-E
BB4DOORASSY
BB5-PCA-BK
BB5-PCA-GY
BB5-PCA-SW
C11-UM
CLAA1-DLP
CM1751
CM400
CM400-SW
CMXM200
D7230L
D7230L-BRK
D7230L-US
D7818L
D7818L-BRK
D7818L-US
DD530
DD53KIT
DS-VXP-1C
E1-1C
E1-1C-SUP1

Pelco, Inc.
Price List

07/14/2021
MSRP - USD

MSRP - USD

Description
VideoXpert, Enhanced 3D Mouse with Joy and Jog Stick

Adjustable pan/tilt mount for ExSite Enhanced Fixed models made of 316L stainless steel.

Back Box Spectra 7 Indoorin-ceiling White

Back Box Spectra 7 Enviornmental in-ceiling White
Back Box Spectra 7 Enviornmental Pendant Black
Back Box Spectra 7 Enviornmental Pendant White

Lifecycle

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Spectra IV SE Back Box, indoor. For suspended or in-ceiling applications. Built-in memory to store camera i Active

Spectra IV SE Back Box, standard pendant mount, gray. Built-in memory to store camera and location spec Active

Spectra IV SE Back Box, environmental pendant, gray. Built-in memory to store camera and location specif Active

Spectra IV SE Press Back Box, environmental pendant, gray. Built-in memory to store camera and location Active

Spectra IV SE Back Box, stainless steel, environmental pendant, gray. Built-in memory to store camera and Active

Field replacement door assembly for all Spectra IV SE backboxes. This assembly includes backbox memory Active

Spectra Il pendant mount conduit adapter kit, black, for Spectra and DF5 domes. Use in pendant mount w Active

Spectra Il pendant mount conduit adapter kit, gray, for Spectra and DF5 domes. Use in pendant mount wh Active

Spectra Il pendant mount conduit adapter kit, white, for Spectra and DF5 domes. Use in pendant mount w Active

Universal camera mount for Sarix Box cameras

Camera Licenses Pelco Advanced Analytic Suite, DNN People and Vehicle detection, in Zone, counterflow,

Light Duty mount ceiling/pendant/wall

Corner adapter for LWM41 Legacy, IWM, or IWM24 wall mounts for Legacy and Intercept series or Spectr:
CORNER MOUNT ADAPTOR FOR IWM-SW FOR SPECTRA ENHANCED 7 IP PTZ CAMERAS RAL 9003

Corner mount adapter for ExSite Enhanced made of 316L stainless steel.
Spectra Enhanced 7 Dome 1080p 30X Environmental dome drive

Spectra Enhanced 7 Dome 1080p 30X Environmental dome drive BRICKED
Spectra Enhanced 7 Dome 1080p 30X Environmental dome drive COO US
Spectra Enhanced 7 Dome 4K 20X Environmental dome drive

Spectra Enhanced 7 Dome 4K 20X Environmental dome drive BRICKED
Spectra Enhanced 7 Dome 4K 20X Environmental dome drive COO US
Spectra Analog V SE Dome Drive C/BW 30X zoom NTSC/PAL

Spectra Ill Fan/Pwr Sup Repair Kit

VideoXpert Professional, 1 channel upgrade license from Digital Sentry.
VideoXpert Enterprise, one (1) camera channel license and one (1) year SUP

VideoXpert Enterprise, one (1) year software upgrade entitlement for one (1) channel.

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Unit

Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each

Schedule B Number.

8471.60.9050
7326.90.8695
8525.80.0045
8529.90.3000
8529.90.3000
8529.90.3000
8529.90.3000
8529.90.3000
8529.90.3000
8529.90.3000
8529.90.3000
8529.90.3000
8529.90.3000
8529.90.3000
8529.90.3000
8302.50.0000

8302.50.0000
8302.50.0000
8302.50.0000
7326.90.8695
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8529.90.3000

ECCN (number)

EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99

EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
5A992
EAR99
5A992
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99



E1-1C-SUP3
E1-1C3Y
E1-4COR-SW
E1-CMG-SVRP
E1-COR-SW
E1-MGW-SW
E1-NSM-1UP
E1-NSM-1UP25
E1-NSM-1UP50
E1-VXS-SW
EC-1501C-M
EC-1501U-M
EC-1504C-W
EC-1504U-W
EC-1508CL-R
EC-1508UL-R
EC-1516CL-R
EC-1516UL-R
EC-3001CLPOE-M
EC-3001CRPOE-M
EC-3001ULPOE-M
EC-3001URPOE-M
EC-3004CLPOE-W
EC-3004CRPOE-W
EC-3004ULPOE-W
EC-3004URPOE-W
EC-3008CLPOE-R
EC-3008ULPOE-R
EC-3016CLPOE-R
EC-3016ULPOE-R
EC-4BY1SWCPOE-W

EC-4BY1SWUPOE-W

EC20

ECM101
ECO3-HDKIT-12TB
ECO3-HDKIT-16TB
ECO3-HDKIT-4TB
ECO3-HDKIT-8TB
ECPS-48VDC-10A
ECPS-48VDC-5A
ECPS07-12VDC-3A

VideoXpert Enterprise, three (3) year software upgrade entitlement for one (1) channel.

VideoXpert Enterprise, one (1) camera channel license and three (3) year SUP

VideoXpert Enterprise, one (1) software license for four (4) or more VxCore servers.

VideoXpert Enterprise Core Media Gateway Server with EU, UK, US power cords.

VideoXpert Enterprise, one (1) software license for a single VxCore server.

VideoXpert Enterprise, one (1) software license for a single Media Gateway server.

VideoXpert Enterprise NSM5200/NSM5300 Upgrade, 100 channels, 1 year SUP

VideoXpert Enterprise NSM5200/NSM5300 Upgrade, 25 channels, 1 year SUP

VideoXpert Enterprise NSM5200/NSM5300 Upgrade, 50 channels, 1 year SUP

VideoXpert Enterprise, one (1) license for a single VxStorage software instance.

EthernetConnect Local or Remote Single Port Extender Coax with Pass Through PoE to 15 Watts Mini Case
EthernetConnect Local or Remote Single Port Extender Cat5 with Pass Through PoE to 15 Watts Mini Case
EthernetConnect Local or Remote Four Port Extender Coax with Pass Through PoE to 15 Watts Wall Moun
EthernetConnect Local or Remote Four Port Extender Cat5 with Pass Through PoE to 15 Watts Wall Mount
EthernetConnect Local Eight Port Extender Coax with Pass Through PoE to 15 Watts 1 RU Rack Mount
EthernetConnect Local Eight Port Extender Cat5 with Pass Through PoE to 15 Watts 1 RU Rack Mount
EthernetConnect Local Sixteen Port Extender Coax with Pass Through PoE to 15 Watts 1 RU Rack Mount
EthernetConnect Local Sixteen Port Extender Cat5 with Pass Through PoE to 15 Watts 1 RU Rack Mount
EthernetConnect Local Single Port Extender Coax with True PoE to 30 Watts Mini Case 12VDC/24VAC
EthernetConnect Remote Single Port Extender Coax with True PoE to 30 Watts Mini Case 12VDC/24VAC
EthernetConnect Local Single Port Extender Cat5 with True PoE to 30 Watts Mini Case 12VDC/24VAC
EthernetConnect Remote Single Port Extender Cat5 with True PoE to 30 Watts Mini Case 12VDC/24VAC
EthernetConnect Local Four Port Extender Coax withTrue PoE to 30 Watts Wall Mount

EthernetConnect Remote Four Port Extender Coax with True PoE to 30 Watts Wall Mount
EthernetConnect Local Four Port Extender Cat5 withTrue PoE to 30 Watts Wall Mount

EthernetConnect Remote Four Port Extender Cat5 with True PoE to 30 Watts Wall Mount
EthernetConnect Local Eight Port Extender Coax with True PoE to 30 Watts 1 RU Rack Mount
EthernetConnect Local Eight Port Extender Cat5 with True PoE to 30 Watts 1 RU Rack Mount
EthernetConnect Local Sixteen Port Extender Coax with True PoE to 30 Watts 1 RU Rack Mount
EthernetConnect Local Sixteen Port Extender Cat5 with True PoE to 30 Watts 1 RU Rack Mount
EthernetConnect 4-Port Self Managed PoE Switch 30 Watts Per Port with Extended Coax Uplink Wall Moui
EthernetConnect 4-Port Self Managed PoE Switch 30 Watts Per Port with Extended Cat5 Uplink Wall Mout
CEILING MOUNT FOR EH20 ENCLOSURES

Corner mount adapter for Esprit

VideoXpert Professional Eco 3 Series, Spare 12TB 7200 RPM SATA, Hot-plug Drive with Carrier.
VideoXpert Professional Eco 3 Series, Spare 16TB 7200 RPM SATA, Hot-plug Drive with Carrier.
VideoXpert Professional Eco 3 Series, Spare 4TB 7200 RPM SATA, Hot-plug Drive with Carrier.

VideoXpert Professional Eco 3 Series, Spare 8TB 7200 RPM SATA, Hot-plug Drive with Carrier.
EthernetConnect 48VDC 10A Power Supply for 8 or 16 Channel PoE Applications

EthernetConnect 48VDC 5A Power Supply for 4 Channel PoE applications

EthernetConnect 12VDC 3A 8 or 16 Channel non PoE applications

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each

Each
Each
Each

4907.00.0000
8471.80.1000

8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8504.40.9510
8504.40.9510
8504.40.9510
8504.40.9510
8504.40.9510
8504.40.9510
8504.40.9510
8504.40.9510
8504.40.9510
8504.40.9510
8504.40.9510
8504.40.9510
8504.40.9510
8504.40.9510
8302.50.0000
8302.50.0000
8471.70.4065
8471.70.4065
8471.70.4065
8471.70.4065
8504.40.9510
8504.40.9510
8504.40.9510

EAR99
5A992

EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99



EH14

EH14-2

EH14-3

EH20

EH20-2-H
EH20-3-H
EH20-M
EH20-P-H
EHS8000-2-H
EHS8000-P-H
EM14A

EM20

EM20JB
EMS8000

EP20

EP21

EPM

EPP2

EPS8000
ES-BLADE-10
ES-BLADE-2
ES6230-02
ES6230-02US
ES6230-05
ES6230-05US
ES6230-12
ES6230-12-R2
ES6230-12-R2US
ES6230-12-RWUS
ES6230-12P
ES6230-12P-R2
ES6230-12P-R2US
ES6230-12P-RWUS
ES6230-12PUS
ES6230-12US
ES6230-15
ES6230-15-R2
ES6230-15-R2US
ES6230-15-RWUS
ES6230-15P
ES6230-15P-R2

General purpose General purpose camera housing with megapixel window IP66 environmental protection Active
General purpose camera housing with megapixel window IP66 environmental protection CE certification Z Active
General purpose camera housing with megapixel window IP66 environmental protection CE certification Z Active

GP HOUSING IP66, NO HTR/BLWR, SUNSHADE, WITHOUT FEEDTHROUGH MOUNT Active
GP HOUSING IP66, HTR/BLWR, 24VAC, WITH FEEDTHROUGH MOUNT AND SUNSHADE Active
GP HOUSING IP66, HTR/BLWR, POE, WITH FEEDTHROUGH MOUNT AND SUNSHADE Active
GP HOUSING IP66, NO HTR/BLWR, WITH FEEDTHROUGH MOUNT Active
GP HOUSING IP66, HTR/BLWR, PoE+/ HPoE, WITH FEEDTHROUGH MOUNT AND SUNSHADE Active
HOUSING IP66,SS,HEATER, BLOWER, 24VAC Active
HOUSING IP66,SS,HEATER, BLOWER, HPOE Active
LIGHT DUTY WALL MOUNT FOR EH14 ENCLOSURE RAL 9002 Active
Feedthrough mount for EH2000 Enclosures - MOUNT ONLY Active
Wall mount junction box for EM20 Active
mount for EHS8000/8500, STAINLESS STEEL Active
POLE MOUNT FOR EH2000 ENCLOSURES Active
POLE MOUNT FOR EM20 ENCLOSURE MOUNT Active
Pole adapter for Esprit systems. Adapts any wall mounted Esprit system (models which include the EWM \ Active
Esprit Pedestal Plate Active
POLE MOUNT FOR EH8000 & EH8500 ENCLOSURES Active
Esprit replacement wiper blades, 10 pieces Active
Esprit replacement wiper blades, 2 pieces Active
Esprit Enhanced 6 1080P POE/24V Active
Esprit Enhanced 6 1080P POE/24V COO US Active
Esprit Enhanced 6 1080P 85-265V Active
Esprit Enhanced 6 1080P 85-265V US Active
Esprit Enhanced 6 1080P Wiper POE/24V Active
Esprit Enhanced 6 1080P Wiper 48VDC IR200m Active
Esprit Enhanced 6 1080P Wiper 48VDC IR200m CoO US Active
Esprit Enhanced 6 1080P 60 FPS Low light WDR with wiper 48VDC IR and White Light lllumination COO US Active
Esprit Enhanced 6 1080P Wiper Pressurized POE/24V Active
Esprit Enhanced 6 1080P Wiper Pressurized 48VDC IR200m Active
Esprit Enhanced 6 1080P Wiper Pressurized 48VDC IR200m CoO US Active
Esprit Enhanced 6 1080P 60 FPS Low light WDR with wiper 48VDC Pressurized IR and White Light lllumina Active
Esprit Enhanced 6 1080P Wiper Pressurized POE/24V CoO US Active
Esprit Enhanced 6 1080P Wiper POE/24V CoO US Active
Esprit Enhanced 6 1080P Wiper 85-265V Active
Esprit Enhanced 6 1080P Wiper 100-240V IR200m Active
Esprit Enhanced 6 1080P Wiper 100-240V IR200m CoO US Active
Esprit Enhanced 6 1080P 1080P 60 FPS Low light WDR with wiper 85V-265V IR and White Light llluminatic Active
Esprit Enhanced 6 1080P Wiper Pressurized 85-265V Active

Esprit Enhanced 6 1080P Wiper Pressurized 100-240V IR200m Active

Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each

8529.90.3000
8529.90.3000
8529.90.3000
8529.90.3000
8529.90.3000
8529.90.3000
8529.90.3000
8529.90.3000
8302.50.0000
8302.50.0000
8529.90.3000
8529.90.3000
8537.10.9090
8302.50.0000
8302.50.0000
8302.50.0000
8302.50.0000
8302.50.0000
8302.50.0000
8529.90.3000
8529.90.3000
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045

EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99



ES6230-15P-R2US
ES6230-15P-RWUS
ES6230-15PUS
ES6230-15US
EUPS

EURACK

EWM

EXF1230-4N
EXF1230-7N
EXP1230-4N
EXP1230-7M
EXP1230-7N
FD-AP

FD-FK

FD-SC

FD-WM

FD2-LD-0

FD2-P

FEXTPS
FEXTPS-48V
FMCI-AFIMM1ST
FMCI-AFIMM1STM
FMCI-AF1SM1ST
FMCI-AF1SM1STM
FMCI-BFIMM1ST
FMCI-BFIMM1STM
FMCI-BF1SM1ST
FMCI-BF1SM1STM
FMCI-PF1
FMCI-PF1IM
FMCI-PF1POE
FMCI-PF2
FMCI-PG1
FMCI-PG1M
FMCI-PG1POE
FMCI-PG2
FRD1IM1ST
FRD1S1FC
FRD1S1ST
FRD4M1ST
FRD4S1FC

Esprit Enhanced 6 1080P Wiper Pressurized 100-240V IR200m CoO US

Active

Esprit Enhanced 6 1080P 60 FPS Low light WDR with wiper 85V-265V Pressurized IR and White Light lllumi Active

Esprit Enhanced 6 1080P Wiper Pressurized 85-265V CoO US
Esprit Enhanced 6 1080P Wiper 85-265V CoO US

POWER SUPPLY FOR ANALOG FIBER CARD CAGE EU

CARD CAGE FOR EU, AUS, UK

Wall mount for Esprit systems. Provides indoor and outdoor wall mounting to any vertical load bearing sui

ExSite Enhanced Fixed, 2MP, 30X, WPR, 48VDC Explosionproof Camera
ExSite Enhanced Fixed, 2MP, 30X, WPR, 110/240VAC Explosionproof Camera
ExSite Enhanced PTZ, 2MP, 30X, WPR, 48VDC Explosionproof Camera

ExSite Enhanced PTZ, 2MP, 30X, WPR, 110/240VAC Explosionproof Camera with IR Illuminator

ExSite Enhanced PTZ, 2MP, 30X, WPR, 110/240VAC Explosionproof Camera

FD Electrical Outlet Box Adapter Plate

FD Series Dome Flush Kit

Service cable for Dome cameras 2 PIN to BNC terminal

FD2 Indoor Dome Wall Mount

FD2 Replacement Lower Dome Smoke

FD2 Indoor Dome Pendant Adapter

FIBER EXT PWR SUP 100 240VAC 9V2AMP EU US UK Aus

FIBER EXT PWR SUP,CNGE2MCPOEM

100Mbps Media Converter (A), ST Connector, mm, 1 fiber

Small Size 100Mbps Media Converter (A), ST Connector, AC/DC Power, mm, 1 fiber
100Mbps Media Converter (A), ST Connector, sm, 1 fiber

Small Size 100Mbps Media Converter (A), ST Connector, AC/DC Power, sm, 1 fiber
100Mbps Media Converter (B), ST Connector, mm, 1 fiber

Small Size 100Mbps Media Converter (B), ST Connector, AC/DC Power, mm, 1 fiber
100Mbps Media Converter (B), ST Connector, sm, 1 fiber

Small Size 100Mbps Media Converter (B), ST Connector, AC/DC Power, sm, 1 fiber
100Mbps Media Converter

Small Size 100Mbps Media Converter

100Mbps Media Converter, Power Over Ethernet

Dual 2 Port 100Mbps Media Converter

1000Mbps Media Converter

Small Size 1000 Mbps Media Converter

1000Mbps Media Converter, Power Over Ethernet

Dual 1000Mbps Media Converter

RS232/RS422/RS485 data transceiver RX multimode ST connector
RS232/RS422/RS485 data transceiver RX single mode FC connector
RS232/RS422/RS485 data transceiver RX single mode ST connector

4 channel bi-directional RS2322/RS422/RS485 data multiplexer RX multimode ST connector
4 channel bi-directional R$2322/rs422/Rs485 data multiplexer RX singlemode FC connector

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each

8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8504.40.9520
8504.40.9520
8302.50.0000
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8302.50.0000
8529.90.3000
8544.20.0000
8302.50.0000
8529.90.3000
8302.50.0000
8504.40.9510
8504.40.9510
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8504.40.9510
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8504.40.9510
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050

EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991



FRD4S1ST
FRV10D1A2M1ST
FRV10D1A2S1FC
FRV10D1A2S1ST
FRV10D1M1ST
FRV10D1S1FC
FRV10D1S1ST
FRV160S1FC
FRV160S1ST
FRV20M2ST
FRV20S2FC
FRV20S2ST
FRV320S1FC
FRV320S1ST
FRV40D2M1ST
FRV40D2S1FC
FRV40D2S1ST
FRV40M1ST
FRV40S1FC
FRV40S1ST
FRV80D2M1ST
FRV80D2S1FC
FRV80D2S1ST
FRV8OM1ST
FRV80S1FC
FRV80S1ST
FSFP-AFMM1SC2
FSFP-AFSM1LC20
FSFP-AFSM1LC60
FSFP-AFSM1SC20
FSFP-AFSM1SC60
FSFP-AGSM1LC20
FSFP-AGSM1LC60
FSFP-AGSM1SC20
FSFP-AGSM1SC60
FSFP-BFMM1SC2
FSFP-BFSM1LC20
FSFP-BFSM1LC60
FSFP-BFSM1SC20
FSFP-BFSM1SC60
FSFP-BGSM1LC20

4 channel bi-directional RS2322/RS422/RS485 data multiplexer RX singlemode ST connector

Active

1 channel 10-bit digital video with 1 data 1 contact closure & 2 audio bi-directional RX multimode ST conn Active

1 channel 10-bit digital video with 1 data 1 contact closure & 2 audio bi-directional RX singlemode FC cont Active

1 channel 10-bit digital video with 1 data 1 contact closure & 2 audio bi-directional RX singlemode ST conr Active

1 channel 10-bit digital video 1 channel bi-directional data receiver multimode ST connector
1 channel 10-bit digital video 1 channel bi-directional data receiver singlemode FC connector
1 channel 10-bit digital video 1 channel bi-directional data receiver singlemode ST connector

16 channel 10-bit digital video multiplexer RX singlemode FC connector
16 channel 10-bit digital video multiplexer RX singlemode ST connector
2 channel 10-bit digital video 2 fiber receiver multimode ST connector

2 channel 10-bit digital video 2 fiber receiver singlemode FC connector
2 channel 10-bit digital video 2 fiber receiver singlemode ST connector
32 channel 10-bit digital video multiplexer RX singlemode FC connector
32 channel 10-bit digital video multiplexer RX singlemode ST connector

4 channel 10-bit digital video multiplexer 2 data bi-directional & 1 contact closure bi-directional RX multin
4 channel 10-bit digital video multiplexer 2 data bi-directional & 1 contact closure bi-directional RX singler
4 channel 10-bit digital video multiplexer 2 data bi-directional & 1 contact closure bi-directional RX singler

4 channel 10-bit digital video multiplexer RX multimode ST connector
4 channel 10-bit digital video multiplexer RX singlemode FC connector
4 channel 10-bit digital video multiplexer RX singlemode ST connector

8 channel 10-bit digital video multiplexer 2 data bi-directional & 1 contact closure bi-directional RX multin
8 channel 10-bit digital video multiplexer 2 data bi-directional & 1 contact closure bi-directional RX singler
8 channel 10-bit digital video multiplexer 2 data bi-directional & 1 contact closure bi-directional RX singler

8 channel 10-bit digital video multiplexer RX multimode ST connector
8 channel 10-bit digital video multiplexer RX singlemode FC connector
8 channel 10-bit digital video multiplexer RX singlemode ST connector
100fx, 1310nm, 2km, SC, 1 Fiber, Pair with SFP-26B, MSA Compliant
100fx, 1310nm, 20km LC, 1 Fiber, Pair with SFP-10B, MSA Compliant
100fx, 1310nm, 60km, LC, 1 Fiber, Pair with SFP-20B, MSA Compliant
100fx, 1310nm, 20km, SC, 1 Fiber, Pair with SFP-36B, MSA Compliant
100fx, 1310nm, 60km, SC, 1 Fiber, Pair with SFP-24B, MSA Compliant
1000fx, 1310nm, 20km, LC, 1 Fiber, Pair with SFP-12B, MSA Compliant
1000fx, 1310nm, 60km, LC, 1 Fiber, Pair with SFP-18B, MSA Compliant
1000fx, 1310nm, 20km, SC, 1 Fiber, Pair with SFP-14B, MSA Compliant
1000fx, 1310nm, 60km, SC, 1 Fiber, Pair with SFP-22B, MSA Compliant
100fx, 1550nm, 2km, SC, 1 Fiber, Pair with SFP-26A, MSA Compliant
100fx, 1550nm, 20km, LC, 1 Fiber, Pair with SFP-10A, MSA Compliant
100fx, 1550nm, 60km, LC, 1 Fiber, Pair with SFP-20A, MSA Compliant
100fx, 1550nm, 20km, SC, 1 Fiber, Pair with SFP-36A, MSA Compliant
100fx, 1550nm, 60km, SC, 1 Fiber, Pair with SFP-24A, MSA Compliant
1000fx, 1550nm, 20km, LC, 1 Fiber, Pair with SFP-12A, MSA Compliant

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each

8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050

5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991



FSFP-BGSM1LC60
FSFP-BGSM1SC20
FSFP-BGSM1SC60
FSFP-EFMM2LC2
FSFP-EFSM2LC20
FSFP-EFSM2LC40
FSFP-EFSM2LC80
FSFP-EGMM2LC.55
FSFP-EGRJ45
FSFP-EGSM2LC120
FSFP-EGSM2LC15
FSFP-EGSM2LC40
FSFP-EGSM2LC70
FSV10D1M1ST
FSV10D1S1FC
FSV10D1S1ST
FTD1IM1ST
FTD1S1FC
FTD1S1ST
FTDAM1ST
FTD4S1FC
FTD4S1ST
FTV10D1A2M1ST
FTV10D1A2S1FC
FTV10D1A2S1ST
FTV10D1M1ST
FTV10D1S1FC
FTV10D1S1ST
FTV1OM1ST
FTV1IOM1STM
FTV10S1FC
FTV10S1FCM
FTV10S1ST
FTV10S1STM
FTV160S1FC
FTV160S1ST
FTV320S1FC
FTV320S1ST
FTV40D2M1ST
FTV40D2S1FC
FTV40D2S1ST

1000fx, 1550nm, 60km, LC, 1 Fiber, Pair with SFP-18A, MSA Compliant
1000fx, 1550nm, 20km, SC, 1 Fiber, Pair with SFP-14A, MSA Compliant
1000fx,1550nm,60km, SC, 1 Fiber, Pair with SFP-22A, MSA Compliant
100fx, 1310nm, 2km, LC, 2 Fiber, MSA Compliant

100fx, 1310nm, 20km, LC, 2 Fiber, MSA Compliant

100fx, 1310nm, 40km, LC, 2 Fiber, MSA Compliant

100fx, 1550nm, 80km, LC, 2 Fiber, MSA Compliant
10/100/1000Mbps, 850nm, 550m, LC, 2 Fiber

Copper 10/100/1000Mbps RJ45, MSA Compliant

1000fx, 1550nm, 120km, LC, 2 Fiber, MSA Compliant

1000fx, 1310nm, 15km, LC, 2 Fiber, MSA Compliant

1000fx, 1310nm, 40km, LC, 2 Fiber, MSA Compliant

1000fx, 1550nm, 70km, LC, 2 Fiber, MSA Compliant

1 channel 10-bit digital video 1 channel bi-directional data transmitter for Spectra multimode ST connectc
1 channel 10-bit digital video 1 channel bi-directional data transmitter for Spectra singlemode FC connect
1 channel 10-bit digital video 1 channel bi-directional data transmitter for Spectra singlemode ST connectt

RS232/RS422/RS485 data transceiver TX multimode ST connector
RS232/RS422/RS485 data transceiver TX single mode FC connector
RS232/RS422/RS485 data transceiver TX single mode ST connector

4 channel bi-directional RS2322/RS422/RS485 data multiplexer TX multimode ST connector

4 channel bi-directional RS2322/rs422/Rs485 data multiplexer TX singlemode FC connector

4 channel bi-directional RS2322/RS422/RS485 data multiplexer TX singlemode ST connector

1 channel 10-bit digital video with 1 data 1 contact closure & 2 audio bi-directional TX multimode ST conn
1 channel 10-bit digital video with 1 data 1 contact closure & 2 audio bi-directional TX singlemode FC conr
1 channel 10-bit digital video with 1 data 1 contact closure & 2 audio bi-directional TX singlemode ST conr
1 channel 10-bit digital video 1 channel bi-directional data transmitter multimode ST connector

1 channel 10-bit digital video 1 channel bi-directional data transmitter singlemode FC connector

1 channel 10-bit digital video 1 channel bi-directional data transmitter singlemode ST connector

single 10-bit digital video transmitter multimode ST connector

mini single 10-bit digital video transmitter multimode ST connector
single 10-bit digital video transmitter multimode FC connector

mini single 10-bit digital video transmitter singlemode FC connector
single 10-bit digital video transmitter singlemode ST connector

mini single 10-bit digital video transmitter singlemode ST connector

16 channel 10-bit digital video multiplexer TX singlemode FC connector
16 channel 10-bit digital video multiplexer TX singlemode ST connector
32 channel 10-bit digital video multiplexer TX singlemode FC connector
32 channel 10-bit digital video multiplexer TX singlemode ST connector

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

4 channel 10-bit digital video multiplexer 2 data bi-directional & 1 contact closure bi-directional TX multinr Active

4 channel 10-bit digital video multiplexer 2 data bi-directional & 1 contact closure bi-directional TX singler Active

4 channel 10-bit digital video multiplexer 2 data bi-directional & 1 contact closure bi-directional TX singler Active

Each
Each
Each
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Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each

8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050

5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991



FTV40M1ST
FTV40S1FC
FTV40S1ST
FTV80D2M1ST
FTV80D2S1FC
FTV80D2S1ST
FTV8OM1ST
FTV80S1FC
FTV80S1ST
FUMS-FFX4TX4
FUMS-FFX8
FUMS-FTX8
FUMS-GFX4
FUMS-GFX8
HDDKIT-12TB
HDDKIT-12TB-SAS
HDDKIT-16TB-SAS
IBD129-1
IBD329-1
IBE238-1ER
IBE238-1ERUS
IBE332-1ER
IBE332-1ERUS
IBE338-1ER
IBE338-1ERUS
IBE539-1ER
IBE539-1ERUS
IBE832-1ER
IBE832-1ERUS
IBE839-1ER
IBE839-1ERUS
IBP131-1ER
IBP231-1ER
IBP232-1ER
IBP235-1ER
IBP3-PLMT
IBP331-1ER
IBP335-1ER
IBP3BBAP-EI
IBP3BBAP-ES
IBP531-1ER

4 channel 10-bit digital video multiplexer TX multimode ST connector

4 channel 10-bit digital video multiplexer TX singlemode FC connector

4 channel 10-bit digital video multiplexer TX singlemode ST connector

8 channel 10-bit digital video multiplexer 2 data bi-directional & 1 contact closure bi-directional TX multir
8 channel 10-bit digital video multiplexer 2 data bi-directional & 1 contact closure bi-directional TX singler
8 channel 10-bit digital video multiplexer 2 data bi-directional & 1 contact closure bi-directional TX singler
8 channel 10-bit digital video multiplexer TX multimode ST connector

8 channel 10-bit digital video multiplexer TX singlemode FC connector

8 channel 10-bit digital video multiplexer TX singlemode ST connector

Unmanaged Switch, 8 Port,100Mbps, 4 Fiber, 4 Copper, SFP Sold Separately

Unmanaged Switch, 8 Port, 100Mbps, 8 Fiber, SFP Sold Separately

Unmanaged Switch, 8 Port, 100Mbps, 8 Copper, SFP Sold Separately

Unmanaged Switch, 4 Port, 1000Mbps, SFP Sold Separately

Unmanaged Switch, 8 Port, 1000Mbps, SFP Sold Separately

VideoXpert 12TB SATA HDD Kit

VideoXpert 12TB SAS HDD Kit

VideoXpert 16TB SAS HDD Kit

SRX RUGGED CORNR +IR POE1224V 1.3MP

SRX RUGGED CORNR +IR POE1224V 3MP

SARIX ENHANCED OUTOOR BULLET2MP 2.8-8MM LENS IR CLEAR BUBBLE SURFACE MOUNT TRUE WDR AL
SARIX ENHANCED OUTOOR BULLET2MP 2.8-8MM LENS IR CLEAR BUBBLE SURFACE MOUNT TRUE WDR AL
SARIX ENHANCED OUTDOOR BULLET 3MP 8-20MM LENS IR CLEAR BUBBLE SURFACE MOUNT TRUE WDR ¢
SARIX ENHANCED OUTDOOR BULLET 3MP 8-20MM LENS IR CLEAR BUBBLE SURFACE MOUNT TRUE WDR ¢
SARIX ENHANCED OUTDOOR BULLET 3MP 2.8-8MM LENS IR CLEAR BUBBLE SURFACE MOUNT TRUE WDR
SARIX ENHANCED OUTDOOR BULLET 3MP 2.8-8MM LENS IR CLEAR BUBBLE SURFACE MOUNT TRUE WDR
SARIX ENHANCED OUTDOOR BULLET 5MP 4-9 MM LENS IR CLEAR BUBBLE SURFACE MOUNT TRUE WDR A
SARIX ENHANCED OUTDOOR BULLET 5MP 4-9 MM LENS IR CLEAR BUBBLE SURFACE MOUNT TRUE WDR A
SARIX ENHANCED OUTDOOR BULLET 4K 8MP 9-20MM LENS IR CLEAR BUBBLE SURFACE MOUNT TRUE WL
SARIX ENHANCED OUTDOOR BULLET 4K 8MP 9-20MM LENS IR CLEAR BUBBLE SURFACE MOUNT TRUE WL
SARIX ENHANCED OUTDOOR BULLET 4K 8MP 4-9SMM LENS IR CLEAR BUBBLE SURFACE MOUNT TRUE WDF
SARIX ENHANCED OUTDOOR BULLET 4K 8MP 4-9SMM LENS IR CLEAR BUBBLE SURFACE MOUNT TRUE WDF
SARIX PRO 3 BULLET, 2.8-12MM,1MP

SARIX PRO 3 BULLET, 2.8-12MM,2MP

SARIX PRO 3 BULLET, 9-22MM,2MP

SARIX PRO 3 BULLET, 5-50MM,2MP

SARIX PRO & ENH 3 BULLET POLE MOUNT

SARIX PRO 3 BULLET, 2.8-12MM,3MP

SARIX PRO 3 BULLET, 5-50MM,3MP

SARIXPROENH3 BULLET INCEILING MOUNT

SARIXPROENH3 BULLET SURFACE MOUNT

SARIX PRO 3 BULLET, 2.8-12MM,5MP

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Pre-Sale

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
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Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
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8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8471.70.5065
8471.70.5065

8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8302.50.0000
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8302.50.0000
8302.50.0000
8525.80.0045

5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
5A991
EAR99
EAR99

EAR99
EAR99
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99



IBP532-1ER
IBV-A4S
IBV229-1ER
IBV529-1ER
ID07-2111-0001
IFBV-JB
IFV222-1ERS
IFV523-1ERS
UUTFV-PA

UTV-AP
1JV223-1ERS
1JV522-1ERS
IME238-1ERS
IME238-1ERSUS
IME238-1IRS
IME238-1IRSUS
IME332-1ERS
IME332-1ERSUS
IME332-1IRS
IME332-1IRSUS
IME338-1ERS
IME338-1ERSUS
IME338-1IRS
IME338-1IRSUS
IME3EBAP-E
IME3ICM-E
IME3LD-0
IME3LD-0E
IME3LD-1
IME3LD-1E
IME3PM-E
IME539-1ERS
IME539-1ERSUS
IME539-1IRS
IME539-1IRSUS
IME832-1ERS
IME832-1ERSUS
IME832-1IRS
IME832-1IRSUS
IME839-1ERS
IME839-1ERSUS

SARIX PRO 3 BULLET, 7-22MM, 5MP Active
4S ADAPTER PLATE FOR IBV SERIES VARIFOCAL LENS SARIX VALUE BULLETS Pre-Sale
SARIX VALUE 2 MEGAPIXEL VARIFOCAL 3.4-9.4 MM ENVIRONMENTAL IR BULLET IP CAMERA Pre-Sale
SARIX VALUE 5 MEGAPIXEL VARIFOCAL3.4-9.4 MM ENVIRONMENTAL IR BULLET IP CAMERA Active
VideoXpert 3D Mouse Active
JUNCTION BOX FOR IFV SERIES SRX VALUE ENVIRONMENTAL FIXED LENS TURRETS AND IBV SERIES ENVIRC Pre-Sale
SARIX VALUE 2 MEGAPIXEL FIXED FOCAL 2.8 MM ENVIRONMENTAL IR TURRET IP CAMERA Pre-Sale
SARIX VALUE 5 MEGAPIXEL FIXED FOCAL 3.6 MM ENVIRONMENTAL IR TURRET IP CAMERA Active
PENDANT ADAPTER PLATE FOR IJV FIXED FOCAL DOME ITV VARIFOCAL TURRET IFV FIXED FOCAL TURRET ¢ Pre-Sale
ADAPTER PLATE FOR JV FIXED FOCAL DOME ITV VARIFOCAL TURRET SARIX VALUE IP CAMERAS Pre-Sale

SARIX VALUE 2 MEGAPIXEL FIXED FOCAL 3.6MM ENVIRONMENTAL IR MINIDOME SURFACE MOUNT IP CAI Pre-Sale
SARIX VALUE 5 MEGAPIXEL FIXED FOCAL 2.8MM ENVIRONMENTAL IR MINIDOME SURFACE MOUNT IP CAI Active
SARIX ENHANCED OUTOOR DOME 2MP 2.8-8MM LENS IR CLEAR BUBBLE SURFACE MOUNT TRUE WDR AL Active
SARIX ENHANCED OUTOOR DOME 2MP 2.8-8MM LENS IR CLEAR BUBBLE SURFACE MOUNT TRUE WDR AL Active
SARIX ENHANCED INDOOR DOME 2MP 2.8-8MM LENS IR CLEAR BUBBLE SURFACE MOUNT TRUE WDR AD' Active
SARIX ENHANCED INDOOR DOME 2MP 2.8-8MM LENS IR CLEAR BUBBLE SURFACE MOUNT TRUE WDR AD' Active
SARIX ENHANCED OUTDOOR DOME 3MP 8-20MM LENS IR CLEAR BUBBLE SURFACE MOUNT TRUE WDR A Active
SARIX ENHANCED OUTDOOR DOME 3MP 8-20MM LENS IR CLEAR BUBBLE SURFACE MOUNT TRUE WDR A Active
SARIX ENHANCED INDOOR DOME 3MP 8-20MM LENS IR CLEAR BUBBLE SURFACE MOUNT TRUE WDR AD\ Active
SARIX ENHANCED INDOOR DOME 3MP 8-20MM LENS IR CLEAR BUBBLE SURFACE MOUNT TRUE WDR AD\ Active
SARIX ENHANCED OUTDOOR DOME 3MP 2.8-8MM LENS IR CLEAR BUBBLE SURFACE MOUNT TRUE WDR # Active
SARIX ENHANCED OUTDOOR DOME 3MP 2.8-8MM LENS IR CLEAR BUBBLE SURFACE MOUNT TRUE WDR # Active
SARIX ENHANCED INDOOR DOME 3MP 2.8-8MM LENS IR CLEAR BUBBLE SURFACE MOUNT TRUE WDR AD' Active
SARIX ENHANCED INDOOR DOME 3MP 2.8-8MM LENS IR CLEAR BUBBLE SURFACE MOUNT TRUE WDR AD' Active

SARIX ENH 3 ELECTRICAL ADAPTOR Active
INCEILING MOUNT FOR SARIX ENHANCED3 DOME CAMERAS ENVIRONMENTAL AND INDOOR Active
SMOKED BUBBLE LOWER DOME FOR SARIX ENHANCED3 DOME CAMERAS INDOOR Active
SMOKED BUBBLE LOWER DOME FOR SARIX ENHANCED3 DOME CAMERAS ENVIRONMENTAL AND INDOOF Active
CLEAR BUBBLE LOWER DOME FOR SARIX ENHANCED3 DOME CAMERAS INDOOR Active
CLEAR BUBBLE LOWER DOME FOR SARIX ENHANCED3 DOME CAMERAS ENVIRONMENTAL AND INDOOR  Active
PENDANT MOUNT FOR SARIX ENHANCED3 DOME CAMERAS ENVIRONMENTAL AND INDOOR Active

SARIX ENHANCED OUTDOOR DOME 5MP 4-9 MM LENS IR CLEAR BUBBLE SURFACE MOUNT TRUE WDR AL Active
SARIX ENHANCED OUTDOOR DOME 5MP 4-9 MM LENS IR CLEAR BUBBLE SURFACE MOUNT TRUE WDR AL Active
SARIX ENHANCED INDOOR DOME 5MP 4-9 MM LENS IR CLEAR BUBBLE SURFACE MOUNT TRUE WDR ADV. Active
SARIX ENHANCED INDOOR DOME 5MP 4-9 MM LENS IR CLEAR BUBBLE SURFACE MOUNT TRUE WDR ADV. Active
SARIX ENHANCED OUTDOOR DOME 4K 8MP 9-20MM LENS IR CLEAR BUBBLE SURFACE MOUNT TRUE WDI Active
SARIX ENHANCED OUTDOOR DOME 4K 8MP 9-20MM LENS IR CLEAR BUBBLE SURFACE MOUNT TRUE WDI Active
SARIX ENHANCED INDOOR DOME 4K 8MP 9-20MM LENS IR CLEAR BUBBLE SURFACE MOUNT TRUE WDR / Active
SARIX ENHANCED INDOOR DOME 4K 8MP 9-20MM LENS IR CLEAR BUBBLE SURFACE MOUNT TRUE WDR / Active
SARIX ENHANCED OUTDOOR DOME 4K 8MP 4-9MM LENS IR CLEAR BUBBLE SURFACE MOUNT TRUE WDR  Active
SARIX ENHANCED OUTDOOR DOME 4K 8MP 4-9MM LENS IR CLEAR BUBBLE SURFACE MOUNT TRUE WDR  Active

Each

Each
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Each
Each
Each
Each
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Each
Each
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Each
Each
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EACH
Each
EACH
Each
EACH
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
EACH
Each
EACH
Each
EACH
Each
EACH
Each
EACH

8525.80.0045
8302.50.0000
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8471.60.9050
8537.10.9090
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8302.50.0000
8302.50.0000
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8302.50.0000
3926.90.9988
3926.90.9988
3926.90.9988
3926.90.9988
8302.50.0000
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045

EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992



IME839-1IRS
IME839-1IRSUS
IMJTV-JB
IMM-CM
IMM-PNL
IMM12018-1El
IMM12018-1EIUS
IMM12018-1EP
IMM12018-1EPUS
IMM12018-1ES
IMM12018-1ESUS
IMM12018-11
IMM12018-11US
IMM12018-1P
IMM12018-1PUS
IMM12018-1S
IMM12018-1SUS
IMM12018-B1I
IMM12018-B1IUS
IMM12018-B1P
IMM12018-B1PUS
IMM12018-B1S
IMM12018-B1SUS
IMM12018-BASE
IMM12018-BASEUS
IMM12018-E-BASE
IMM12018-EBASUS
IMM12027-1El
IMM12027-1EIUS
IMM12027-1EP
IMM12027-1EPUS
IMM12027-1ES
IMM12027-1ESUS
IMM12027-11
IMM12027-11US
IMM12027-1P
IMM12027-1PUS
IMM12027-1S
IMM12027-1SUS
IMM12027-B1I
IMM12027-B1IUS

SARIX ENHANCED INDOOR DOME 4K 8MP 4-9MM LENS IR CLEAR BUBBLE SURFACE MOUNT TRUE WDR Al Active
SARIX ENHANCED INDOOR DOME 4K 8MP 4-9MM LENS IR CLEAR BUBBLE SURFACE MOUNT TRUE WDR Al Active

JUNCTION BOX FOR SARIX VALUE ENVIRONMENTAL IMV SERIES VERIFOCAL DOMES AND IJV SERIES FIXED Pre-Sale

CORNER MOUNT FOR WMVE-SR, TELEGREY
CEILING PANEL FOR IMM INCEILING MOUNT 2FTX2FT WHITE

Active
Active

IMM 12MP 180 DEG IP CAMERA WITH SUREVISION 2 ENVIRONMENTAL VANDAL INCEILING MOUNT MINII Active

IMM 12MP 180 ENVRMTL NCLNG DOM US

Active

IMM 12MP 180 DEG IP CAMERA WITH SUREVISION 2 ENVIRONMENTAL VANDAL PENDANT MOUNT MINIL Active

IMM 12MP 180 ENVRMTL PEND MNDM US

Active

IMM 12MP 180 DEG IP CAMERA WITH SUREVISION 2 ENVIRONMENTAL VANDAL SURFACE MOUNT MINID Active

IMM 12MP 180 ENVRMTL SRF MINDM US

Active

IMM 12MP 180 DEG IP CAMERA WITH SUREVISION 2 INDOOR VANDAL INCEILING MOUNT MINIDOME Wt Active

IMM 12MP 180 INDR NCLNG DOM WHT US

Active

IMM 12MP 180 DEG IP CAMERA WITH SUREVISION 2 INDOOR VANDAL PENDANT MOUNT MINIDOME WF Active

IMM 12MP 180 INDR PEND MNDM WHT US

Active

IMM 12MP 180 DEG IP CAMERA WITH SUREVISION 2 INDOOR VANDAL SURFACE MOUNT MINIDOME WHI Active

IMM 12MP 180 INDR SRF MINDM WHT US

Active

IMM 12MP 180 DEG IP CAMERA WITH SUREVISION 2 INDOOR VANDAL INCEILING MOUNT MINIDOME BL/ Active

IMM 12MP 180 INDR NCLNG DOM BLK US

Active

IMM 12MP 180 DEG IP CAMERA WITH SUREVISION 2 INDOOR VANDAL PENDANT MOUNT MINIDOME BL/ Active

IMM 12MP 180 INDR PEND MNDM BLK US

Active

IMM 12MP 180 DEG IP CAMERA WITH SUREVISION 2 INDOOR VANDAL SURFACE MOUNT MINIDOME BLA! Active

IMM 12MP 180 INDR SRF MINDM BLK US

Active

IMM 12MP 180 DEG IP INDOOR BASE MODULE WITH SUREVISION 2 MICROSD AUDIO ALARM RELAY PELC! Active

OPTERA 12MP 180 INDR BASE MODULE

Active

IMM 12MP 180 DEG IP ENVIRONMENTAL BASE MODULE WITH SUREVISION 2 MICROSD AUDIO ALARM RE Active

OPTERA 12MP 180 INDR BASE MODULE

Active

IMM 12MP 270 DEG IP CAMERA WITH SUREVISION 2 ENVIRONMENTAL VANDAL INCEILING MOUNT MINII Active

IMM 12MP 270 ENVRMTL NCLNG DOM US

Active

IMM 12MP 270 DEG IP CAMERA WITH SUREVISION 2 ENVIRONMENTAL VANDAL PENDANT MOUNT MINIL Active

IMM 12MP 270 ENVRMTL PEND MNDM US

Active

IMM 12MP 270 DEG IP CAMERA WITH SUREVISION 2 ENVIRONMENTAL VANDAL SURFACE MOUNT MINID Active

IMM 12MP 270 ENVRMTL SRF MINDM US

Active

IMM 12MP 270 DEG IP CAMERA WITH SUREVISION 2 INDOOR VANDAL INCEILING MOUNT MINIDOME Wt Active

IMM 12MP 270 INDR NCLNG DOM WHT US

Active

IMM 12MP 270 DEG IP CAMERA WITH SUREVISION 2 INDOOR VANDAL PENDANT MOUNT MINIDOME WF Active

IMM 12MP 270 INDR PEND MNDM WHT US

Active

IMM 12MP 270 DEG IP CAMERA WITH SUREVISION 2 INDOOR VANDAL SURFACE MOUNT MINIDOME WHI Active

IMM 12MP 270 INDR SRF MINDM WHT US

Active

IMM 12MP 270 DEG IP CAMERA WITH SUREVISION 2 INDOOR VANDAL INCEILING MOUNT MINIDOME BL/ Active

IMM 12MP 270 INDR NCLNG DOM BLK US

Active
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8525.80.0045
8537.10.9090
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8525.80.0045
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8525.80.0045
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8525.80.0045
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5A992
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IMM12027-B1P
IMM12027-B1PUS
IMM12027-B1S
IMM12027-B1SUS
IMM12027-BASE
IMM12027-BASEUS
IMM12027-E-BASE
IMM12027-EBASUS
IMM12036-1El
IMM12036-1EIUS
IMM12036-1EP
IMM12036-1EPUS
IMM12036-1ES
IMM12036-1ESUS
IMM12036-11
IMM12036-11US
IMM12036-1P
IMM12036-1PUS
IMM12036-1S
IMM12036-1SUS
IMM12036-B1I
IMM12036-B1IUS
IMM12036-B1P
IMM12036-B1PUS
IMM12036-B1S
IMM12036-B1SUS
IMM12036-BASE
IMM12036-BASEUS
IMM12036-E-BASE
IMM12036-EBASUS
IMMBBO-BI
IMMBBO-BP
IMMBBO0-BS
IMMBBO-EI
IMMBBO-EP
IMMBBO-ES
IMMBBO-I
IMMBBO-P
IMMBBO-S
IMMLDO-0
IMMLDO-0E

IMM 12MP 270 DEG IP CAMERA WITH SUREVISION 2 INDOOR VANDAL PENDANT MOUNT MINIDOME BL# Active

IMM 12MP 270 INDR PEND MNDM BLK US Active
IMM 12MP 270 DEG IP CAMERA WITH SUREVISION 2 INDOOR VANDAL SURFACE MOUNT MINIDOME BLA! Active
IMM 12MP 270 INDR SRF MINDM BLK US Active
IMM 12MP 270 DEG IP INDOOR BASE MODULE WITH SUREVISION 2 MICROSD AUDIO ALARM RELAY PELC Active
OPTERA 12MP 270 INDR BASE MODULE Active
IMM 12MP 270 DEG IP ENVIRONMENTAL BASE MODULE WITH SUREVISION 2 MICROSD AUDIO ALARM RE Active
OPTERA 12MP 270 ENVIR BASE MODUL Active
IMM 12MP 360 DEG IP CAMERA WITH SUREVISION 2 ENVIRONMENTAL VANDAL INCEILING MOUNT MINII Active
IMM 12MP 360 ENVRMTL NCLNG DOM US Active
IMM 12MP 360 DEG IP CAMERA WITH SUREVISION 2 ENVIRONMENTAL VANDAL PENDANT MOUNT MINIL Active
IMM 12MP 360 ENVRMTL PEND MNDM US Active
IMM12MP 360 DEG IP CAMERA WITH SUREVISION 2 ENVIRONMENTAL VANDAL SURFACE MOUNT MINIDC Active
IMM 12MP 360 ENVRMTL SRF MINDM US Active
IMM 12MP 360 DEG IP CAMERA WITH SUREVISION 2 INDOOR VANDAL INCEILING MOUNT MINIDOME Wt Active
IMM 12MP 360 INDR NCLNG DOM WHT US Active
IMM 12MP 360 DEG IP CAMERA WITH SUREVISION 2 INDOOR VANDAL PENDANT MOUNT MINIDOME WF Active
IMM 12MP 360 INDR PEND MNDM WHT US Active
IMM 12MP 360 DEG IP CAMERA WITH SUREVISION 2 INDOOR VANDAL SURFACE MOUNT MINIDOME WHI Active
IMM 12MP 360 INDR SRF MINDM WHT US Active
IMM12MP 360 DEG IP CAMERA WITH SUREVISION 2 INDOOR VANDAL INCEILING MOUNT MINIDOME BLA Active
IMM 12MP 360 INDR NCLNG DOM BLK US Active
IMM 12MP 360 DEG IP CAMERA WITH SUREVISION 2 INDOOR VANDAL PENDANT MOUNT MINIDOME BL# Active
IMM 12MP 360 INDR PEND MNDM BLK US Active
IMM 12MP 360 DEG IP CAMERA WITH SUREVISION 2 INDOOR VANDAL SURFACE MOUNT MINIDOME BLA! Active
IMM 12MP 360 INDR SRF MINDM BLK US Active
IMM 12MP 360 DEG IP INDOOR BASE MODULE WITH SUREVISION 2 MICROSD AUDIO ALARM RELAY PELC Active
OPTERA 12MP 360 INDR BASE MODULE Active
IMM 12MP 360 DEG IP ENVIRONMENTAL BASE MODULE WITH SUREVISION 2 MICROSD AUDIO ALARM RE Active
OPTERA 12MP 360 ENVIR BASE MODUL Active

BACKBOX FOR IMM SERIES INDOOR VANDAL INCEILING MOUNT BLACK FOR IMM SERIES RANGE IP CAMEF Active
BACKBOX FOR IMM SERIES INDOOR VANDAL PENDANT MOUNT BLACK FOR IMM SERIES RANGE IP CAMER Active
BACKBOX FOR IMM SERIES INDOOR VANDAL SURFACE MOUNT BLACK FOR IMM SERIES RANGE IP CAMER! Active
BACKBOX FOR IMM SERIES ENVIRONMENTAL VANDAL INCEILING MOUNT TELEGREY FOR IMM SERIES RAN Active
BACKBOX FOR IMM SERIES ENVIRONMENTAL VANDAL PENDANT MOUNT TELEGREY FOR IMM SERIES RAN Active
BACKBOX FOR IMM SERIES ENVIRONMENTAL VANDAL SURFACE MOUNT TELEGREY FOR IMM SERIES RANC Active
BACKBOX FOR IMM SERIES INDOOR VANDAL INCEILING MOUNT WHITE FOR IMM SERIES RANGE IP CAMEI Active
BACKBOX FOR IMM SERIES INDOOR VANDAL PENDANT MOUNT WHITE FOR IMM SERIES RANGE IP CAMEF Active
BACKBOX FOR IMM SERIES INDOOR VANDAL SURFACE MOUNT WHITE FOR IMM SERIES RANGE IP CAMER. Active
LOWER DOME FOR IMM SERIES INDOOR VANDAL WHITE TRIM SMOKED BUBBLE Active
LOWER DOME FOR IMM SERIES ENVIRONMENTAL VANDAL TELEGREY TRIM SMOKED BUBBLE Active
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IMMLDO-1
IMMLDO-1E
IMMLDO-BO
IMMLDO-B1
IMP131-1ERS
IMP131-1IRS
IMP231-1ERS
IMP231-1ES
IMP231-1IRS
IMP231-1IS
IMP331-1ERS
IMP331-1ES
IMP331-1IRS
IMP331-1IS
IMP3EBAP
IMP3ICM-1E
IMP3LD-0E
IMP3LD-0I
IMP3LD-1E
IMP3LD-1I
IMP3PM-1E
IMP3PMB-11
IMP531-1ERS
IMP531-1ES
IMP531-1IRS
IMP531-1IS
IMV-AP

IMV-PA
IMV-WMIJB
IMV229-1ERS
IMV529-1ERS
INT-A2TEKNOLOJI
INT-ACCESSXPERT
INT-ACIC
INT-ACM
INT-ACSPLUGIN
INT-ADVGUARD
INT-AGENTVIDATA
INT-AGENTVIPLUG
INT-AMAG
INT-AUDIOPLUGIN

LOWER DOME FOR IMM SERIES INDOOR VANDAL WHITE TRIM CLEAR BUBBLE

LOWER DOME FOR IMM SERIES ENVIRONMENTAL VANDAL TELEGREY TRIM CLEAR BUBBLE
LOWER DOME FOR IMM SERIES INDOOR VANDAL BLACK TRIM SMOKED BUBBLE

LOWER DOME FOR IMM SERIES INDOOR VANDAL BLACK TRIM CLEAR BUBBLE

SARIX PRO 3 IR ENV DOME,1MP

SARIX PRO 3 IR IND DOME MIC,1MP
SARIX PRO 3 IR ENV DOME, 2MP
SARIX PRO 3 ENV DOME, 2MP

SARIX PRO 3 IR IND DOME MIC,2MP
SARIX PRO 3 IND DOME MIC,2MP
SARIX PRO 3 IR ENV DOME, 3MP
SARIX PRO 3 ENV DOME, 3MP

SARIX PRO 3 IR IND DOME MIC,3MP
SARIX PRO 3 IND DOME MIC,3MP
SARIX PRO 3 DOME ADAPTOR PLATE
SARIX PRO 3 DOME INCEILING MOUNT
SARIX PRO 3 SMOKED ENV LOWER DOME
SARIX PRO 3 SMOKED IND LOWER DOME
SARIX PRO 3 CLEAR ENV LOWER DOME
SARIX PRO 3 CLEAR IND LOWER DOME
SARIX PRO 3 DOME PENDANT MOUNT
SARIX PRO 3 DOME WALL MOUNT
SARIX PRO 3 IR ENV DOME, 5MP
SARIX PRO 3 ENV DOME, 5MP

SARIX PRO 3 IR IND DOME MIC,5MP
SARIX PRO 3 IND DOME MIC,5MP

ADAPTER PLATE FOR IMV SERIES VARIFOCAL LENS SARIX VALUE MINIDOMES
PENDANT MOUNT ADAPTER FOR IMV SERIES VARIFOCAL LENS SARIX VALUE MINIDOMES
JUNCTION BOX FOR SARX-WMP SARIX VALUE WALL MOUNT

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Pre-Sale
Pre-Sale
Pre-Sale

SARIX VALUE 2 MEGAPIXEL VARIFOCAL 3.4-9.4 MM ENVIRONMENTAL IR MINIDOME SURFACE MOUNT IP ( Active
SARIX VALUE 5 MEGAPIXEL VARIFOCAL 3.4-9.4 MM ENVIRONMENTAL IR MINIDOME SURFACE MOUNT IP ( Active
The integration of VideoXpert and a2 based on a2-VCA and a2-ANPR offers advanced plug-in. Read more | Active

VideoXpert integration to Access Expert (previously known as AccessXpert)

ACIC analytic integration
VideoXpert and ACM integration

Active
Active
Active

The Access Control System Viewer is an OpsCenter Plug-in that enables the communication and data exch Active

The combination of AdvanceGuardPlugins and AdvanceGuardMiddleware software packages creates a se: Active

SavVi is an on-premise video analytics software solution that offers a wide variety of analytics functionalit Active

Videoxpert AgentVi Plugin For Analytics. This integration enables communication between SaaVi and Vide Active

Videoxpert V3.X Amag Integration (Opscenter Plugin & Events Into Vx) (License cost are per year)
Videoxpert Audio Out Plugin (License cost are per year)

Active
Active
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8529.90.3000
8529.90.3000
8529.90.3000
8529.90.3000
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
3926.90.9988
3926.90.9988
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8302.50.0000
8302.50.0000
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8302.50.0000
8302.50.0000
8302.50.0000
8525.80.0045
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EAR99
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INT-BRIEFCAM
INT-CCURE
INT-CONTINUUM
INT-CORTECH
INT-CTGSE
INT-CYBERSECURE
INT-DESICO
INT-ECONNECT
INT-ENGIE
INT-EXPORT
INT-FIBERSENSYS
INT-GALLAGHER
INT-GEMOS
INT-HIRSCHVEL
INT-INFODIF
INT-INNERRANGE
INT-INSIDEOUT
INT-IPSOTEK
INT-ISSD
INT-JACQUESCOM
INT-JCI
INT-KANTECH
INT-KAPLOGIC
INT-KARADAG
INT-LENEL
INT-LENEL-0OG-73
INT-LENEL-OG-74
INT-LENEL-OG-75
INT-LENEL-OG-76
INT-LENELDATA7X
INT-LNLOG74W-AU
INT-MAGOSMASS
INT-MAVILI
INT-MAXPROGRES
INT-MCDEAN
INT-NETE2ASIA
INT-NEURALLAB
INT-NEVALABS
INT-NGARO
INT-NSCHEDULE
INT-OCCUPANCY

VideoXpert integration with BriefCams Review and Respond modules. Active
Pelco is an active member of the Software House Connected platform integration program. This integratic Active
Andover Continuum, Integrating access control, video surveillance, HVAC, and lighting control into one sys Active

Cortech Integration License (Permanent license) Active
HMI touchscreen integration Active
Cybersecure Ips Integration (Permanent license) Active
VIDEOXPERT INTEGRATION - DESICO Vigiplus Active
eConnect CasinoConnect is a suite of comprehensive casino management and surveillance products for ta Active
Videoxpert Integration - By Engie Of Citect Scada Access Control (Permanent license) Active
VIDEOXPERT INTEGRATION - EXPORT UTILITY Active

Fiber SenSys Alarm Processing Units (APUs) offer standard relay outputs with many models offering a TCF Active
Integration of Pelco VideoXpert and Gallaghers Command Centre integrated security solutions, a centraliz Active

Integration of VideoXpert Gemos PSIM platform Active
Videoxpert Hirsch Velocity Integration (License cost are per year) Active
VIDEOXPERT INTEGRATION - INFODIF I-BEX VIDEO ANALYTICS FOR TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT Active
Innerrange Integriti Integration License (Permanent license) Active
Videoxpert Inside Out Group Integration (Permanent license) Active
INT IPSOTEK VISUITE Active
ISSD Tunnel Incident Analytics Solution (Permanent license) Active
Videoxpert Jacques Integration (License cost are per year) Active
The Johnson Controls P2000 security management system is an innovative security integration platform tt Active
VideoXpert integration for Kantech EntraPass security management system. Active
Vx Kaplogic Aegis Integration (Permanent license) Active
Videoxpert Karadag Elektronik Integration (Permanent license) Active
Videoxpert V3.X Lenel Onguard Integration (License cost are per year) Active
Videoxpert V3.X Lenel Onguard 7.3 Integration (Vx Video Into Onguard) (License cost are per year) Active
Videoxpert V3.X Lenel Onguard 7.4 Integration (Vx Video Into Onguard) (License cost are per year) Active
Videoxpert V3.X Lenel Onguard 7.5 Integration (Vx Video Into Onguard) (License cost are per year) Active
Videoxpert V3.X Lenel Onguard 7.6 Integration (Vx Video Into Onguard) (License cost are per year) Active
Videoxpert V3.X Lenel Data Plugin Integration (Events From Onguard Into Vx) (License cost are per year) Active
Videoxpert V3.X Audio Addition To Lenel Onguard 7.4 (License cost are per year) Active
Middleware passing MASS events and also an OpsCenter plugin for displaying the MASS web application v Active
Integration license for Mavili Fire Alarm Detection System. Perm Active
Videoxpert C4 Integration By Maxprogres (License cost are per year) Active
VIDEOXPERT INTEGRATION - MCDEAN Active
Videoxpert Nete2 Integration (Permanent license) Active
Neural Labs Lpr Integration (Permanent license) Active
INTEGRATION NEVALABS Active

Integration of VideoXpert and Ngaro Analytics combines two high quality products and offers users an ide Active
Vx Scheduling Middleware, VX Event notification to user by schedule and holiday. E.g Only notify users fro Active
Occupancy solution for VideoXpert Automate counting and monitoring facility occupancy rates, reduce st: Active
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4907.00.0000
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4907.00.0000
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4907.00.0000
4907.00.0000

4907.00.0000
4907.00.0000
4907.00.0000
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INT-PAXTONVID
INT-PERIDECT
INT-PLATESMART
INT-PREMISYS
INT-RECFACES
INT-RS2
INT-SALTO
INT-SECONTINUUM
INT-SECUREXPERT
INT-SENTINEL
INT-SHOTPOINT
INT-SIPASS
INT-SISTEMGROUP
INT-SSKLPR
INT-STENTOFON
INT-TAILCOUNT
INT-TECHNOAWARE
INT-UTIANYVISIO
INT-VAXTOR
INT-VIDEOGRDSDK
INT-VIDEOGUARD
INT-VIDSYS
INT-YALTES
ITV529-1ERS
IWM-GY

IWM-SR

IWM-SW
IWM24-GY
IWM24-SR
IWM24-SW
IWP133-1ERS
IWP232-1ERS
IWP233-1ERS
IWP234-1ERS
IWP236-1ERS
IWP333-1ERS
IWP532-1ERS
IWP533-1ERS
IWPWPC

IXE23

IXE23-US

Paxton Net2 integration continuously monitors the Net2 access control system and passes events to Videc Active

VideoXpert integration to PERIDECT+ Active
Platesmart Ptnr Integration (Permanent license) Active
VideoXpert integration for IDenticard PremiSys Access Control Event Integration Active

RecFaces Id-Me stores and processes various biometric features of a person, photo of a face, a three-dime Active
VIDEOXPERT INTEGRATION - RS2 ACCESS IT ACCESS CONTROL Active
ProAccess software platform for centralized access control including management of Saltos broad range o Active

Videoxpert Continuum Integration By Schneider Electric (Permanent license) Active
The integration of Pelco VideoXpert with Security Expert offers end users the combined solution of Pelco v Active
Sentinel Alarm System (Permanent license) Active
The Shotpoint reporting application called the Know-When-It-CountA (KWICA) application can be launche Active
Vx SiPass Integration 1yr Lic Active
Videoxpert Sig.Security Integration (Permanent license) Active
SSK Lpr Integration And Occ Plugin (Permanent license) Active
Stentofon Manager plugin integration 1Yr Lic Active
Middleware service that allows a third party access control system to trigger the count on a camera and p Active
VIDEOXPERT INTEGRATION - TECHNOAWARE VTRACK VIDEO ANALYTIC Active
UTI Anyvision local facial recognition solution integration Active
VIDEOXPERT PLATES INTEGRATION Active

VIDEOXPERT INTEGRATION - VIDEOGUARD SDK - ALLOWS VIDEOGUARD PSIM TO GET VIDEO FROM VX Active
VIDEOXPERT INTEGRATION - VIDEOGUARD MIDDLEWARE - SENDS EVENTS TO VIDEOGUARD EVENT SERVE Active

VIDEOXPERT INTEGRATION - VIDSYS Active
VIDEOXPERT INTEGRATION - YALTES CONTROL SYSTEM Active
SARIX VALUE 5 MEGAPIXEL VARIFOCAL 3.4-9.4 MM ENVIRONMENTAL IR TURRET IP CAMERA Active
Wall mount with cable feedthrough for pendant mounted Spectra cameras. Supports up to 75 pounds. Ca Active
Wall Mount Lt Gray for Sarix IE P Pnd Lg Active
Environmental wall mount with cable feedthrough for Spectra Enhanced 7 IP PTZ cameras, RAL 9003 Active
Wall mount (IWM-GY) with integrated weatherproof transformer. Designed for use with Intercept or Spec Active
Wall Mount 24 VAC Light Gray for Sarix |IE Pendant Long Active
Environmental wall mount with cable feedthrough built in 24 VAC 100 VA for Spectra Enhanced 7 IP PTZ ci Active
SARIX PRO 3 IR WEDGE, 2.8mm, 1MP Active
SARIX PRO 3 IR WEDGE, 2.4mm, 2MP Active
SARIX PRO 3 IR WEDGE, 2.8mm, 2MP Active
SARIX PRO 3 IR WEDGE, 4mm, 2MP Active
SARIX PRO 3 IR WEDGE, 6mm, 2MP Active
SARIX PRO 3 IR WEDGE, 2.8mm, 3MP Active
SARIX PRO 3 IR WEDGE, 2.4mm, 5MP Active
SARIX PRO 3 IR WEDGE, 2.8mm, 5MP Active
Waterproof RJ45 connector cover Sarix IWP Active

SARIX ENHANCED BOX IP CAMERA 2MP ACCEPTS ICS LENS TRUE WDR ADVANCED ANALYTICS CAPABLE Active
SARIX ENHANCED BOX IP CAMERA 2MP ACCEPTS ICS LENS TRUE WDR ADVANCED ANALYTICS CAPABLE CO Active
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8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8529.90.3000
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045

EAR99

EAR99

EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99

EAR99

EAR99

EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
5A992
5A992



IXE33
IXE33-US
IXES3
IXE53-US
IXE83
IXE83-US
IXP13
IXP23
IXP33
IXP53
KSC-3000U
KSC-PSKIT
LD53PR-0
LD53PR-1
LD53PSB-1
LD5B-0
LD5B-1
LD5W-0
LD5W-1
LD7AF-0
LD7AF-1
LD7APB-0
LD7APB-1
LD7F-0
LD7F-1
LD7PB-0
LD7PB-1
LDHQF-0
LDHQPB-0
LDHQPB-1
M1.8-3
M2.7-13
M2.8-8.5P
M8-80
M9-40P
MI2.8-8.5P
MI3.9-10P
MI9-50P
MRCA
NSM53-VXS-UPG
P2230L-ESR

SARIX ENHANCED BOX IP CAMERA 3MP ACCEPTS ICS LENS TRUE WDR ADVANCED ANALYTICS CAPABLE Active
SARIX ENHANCED BOX IP CAMERA 3MP ACCEPTS ICS LENS TRUE WDR ADVANCED ANALYTICS CAPABLE CO Active
SARIX ENHANCED BOX IP CAMERA 5MP ACCEPTS ICS LENS TRUE WDR ADVANCED ANALYTICS CAPABLE Active
SARIX ENHANCED BOX IP CAMERA 5MP ACCEPTS ICS LENS TRUE WDR ADVANCED ANALYTICS CAPABLE CO Active
SARIX ENHANCED BOX IP CAMERA 4K 8MP ACCEPTS ICS LENS TRUE WDR ADVANCED ANALYTICS CAPABLE Active
SARIX ENHANCED BOX IP CAMERA 4K 8MP ACCEPTS ICS LENS TRUE WDR ADVANCED ANALYTICS CAPABLE Active

SARIX PRO 3 BOX CAMERA, 1MP Active
SARIX PRO 3 BOX CAMERA, 2MP Active
SARIX PRO 3 BOX CAMERA, 3MP Active
SARIX PRO 3 BOX CAMERA, 5MP Active
Direct Mode Fixed/Variable Speed Controller, PTZ, Joystick Active
Power Adapter Kit (12VDC) for KSC-3000U Controller Active
Spectra Ill Pressurized lower dome, pendant mount, smoke. Active
Spectra Ill Pressurized lower dome, pendant mount, clear. Active
Spectra Ill and SE stainless steel lower dome, Pendant mount, black. Clear dome. Active
Spectra Mini Smoked Black Lower Dome Active
Spectra Mini Clear Black Lower Dome Active
Spectra Mini Smoked White Lower Dome Active
Spectra Mini Clear White Lower Dome Active
Lower bubble Spectra 7 4K Indoor White Smoked bubble Active
Lower bubble Spectra 7 4K Indoor White Clear bubble Active
Lower bubble Spectra 7 4K Environmental Black Smoked bubble Active
Lower bubble Spectra 7 4K Environmental Black Clear bubble Active
Lower bubble Spectra 7 Indoor White Smoked bubble Active
Lower bubble Spectra 7 Indoor White Clear bubble Active
Lower bubble Spectra 7 Environmental Black Smoked bubble Active
Lower bubble Spectra 7 Environmental Black Clear bubble Active

Spectra High Quality lower dome/bubble, smoked, for use with all standard in-ceiling/flush-mounted Spec Active
Spectra High Quality lower dome/bubble, smoked, for use with all standard pendant, environmental pend Active
Spectra High Quality lower dome/bubble, clear, for use with all standard pendant, environmental pendant Active

MEGAPIXEL CS 1.8-3MM F1.8 LENS FOR SARIX BOX IP CAMERAS SL183A Active
MEGAPIXEL CS 1/2.7INCH 2.7-13MM F1.4 LENS DC IRIS FOR SARIX BOX IP CAMERAS M13VG2713IR Active
MEGAPIXEL CS 1/2.7INCH 2.8-8.5MM F1.2 PIRIS LENS FOR SARIX BOX IP CAMERAS AG3Z2812KCS-MPWIR Active
MEGAPIXEL 1/2INCH CS 1.8-3MM F1.8 LENS P IRIS FOR SARIX BOX IP CAMERAS SL183A Active
MEGAPIXEL CS 1/2.5INCH 9-40MM F1.5 PIRIS LENS FOR SARIX BOX IP CAMERAS SL940P Active
ICS LNS 2.8-8.5MM AG3Z2812TCS-MPWIR Active
MEGAPIXEL I-CS 3.9-10MM F1.5 LENS FOR SARIX BOX IP CAMERAS EG3Z3915TCS-MPWIR Active
MEGAPIXEL I-CS 9-50MM F1.5 LENS FOR SARIX BOX IP CAMERAS EG6Z0915TCS-MPWIR Active
Ceiling adapter for domes and MR3000, MR3050, MR4000 and MRU monitor mounts. Active

Upgrade NSM5300 Linux OS recorder to a VideoXpert Windows Server 2019 recorder.Includes USB flash d Active
Spectra Professional 2 series 2M Low Light 30X IR Lookup Environmental Pendant Gray Active
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Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each

Each

8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8471.60.2000
8504.40.9510
8529.90.3000
8529.90.3000
8529.90.3000
8525.80.0035
8525.80.0035
8525.80.0035
8525.80.0035
8529.90.3000
8529.90.3000
8529.90.3000
8529.90.3000
8529.90.3000
8529.90.3000
8529.90.3000
8529.90.3000
8529.90.3000
8529.90.3000
8529.90.3000
9002.11.6000
9002.11.6000
9002.11.6000
9002.11.6000
9001.90.1000
9002.11.6000
9002.11.6000
9002.11.6000
8302.50.0000
8523.49.2020
8525.80.0045

5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
5A992
EAR99



P2230L-EW0
P2230L-EW1
P2230L-FWO
P2230L-FW1
P2820-ESR
PA101
PA101-SW
PA402
PA402-SW
PAXM200
PD-9601GCAC-LNG
PEL-NETAPP
PEL-NETAPP-CO1
PM2000
PM2010
PMCL2-CM
PMCL2-CMPL
PMCL2-CMPS
PMCL2-WM
PMCL2-WM1A
PMCL2-WMT
PMCL622
PMCL624
PMCL632
PMCL643K
PMCL649K
PMCL655K
PMCL665K
PMCLNBWMF
PMCLNBWMS
PMCLNBWMT
POE1236-ATEU
POE1236-ATUS
POE130-ATEU
POE130-ATUS
POE130-XT
POE190-BT
POE2436-ATEU
POE2436-ATUS
POE430-ATEU
POE430-ATUS

Spectra Professional 2 series 2M Low Light 30X Environmental Pendant White, smoked bubble Active
Spectra Professional 2 series 2M Low Light 30X Environmental Pendant White, Clear bubble Active
Spectra Professional 2 series 2M Low Light 30X Indoor in-ceiling White, smoked bubble Active
Spectra Professional 2 series 2M Low Light 30X Indoor in-ceiling White, Clear bubble Active
Spectra Professional 2 series 4K Low Light 20X IR Lookup Environmental Pendant Gray Active
Pole adapter for EM1400, PM14, MM1000 mounts. Minimum pole diameter 1.5-inches. Mounting straps i Active
Pole mount adapter. Minimum pole diameter 1.5-inches. Mounting straps included. White Active
Pole adapter for LWM41 Legacy®, IWM, or IWM24 wall mounts for Legacy® and Intercept series or Spectr: Active
POLE MOUNT ADAPTOR FOR IWM-SW FOR SPECTRA ENHANCED 7 IP PTZ CAMERAS RAL 9003 Active
Pole mount adapter for ExSite Enhanced made of 316L stainless steel. Active
802.3BT 1PRT INJ PD-9601GC/AC-LNG Active
Special Order VideoXpert Enterprise NetApp storage. Contact SMR team for details. Active
Net App Storage - Servers Change Order Active

Heavy-duty, for pan/tilt's or enclosures. Ceiling/pedestal mount, 24-inch height. Can be used with AH200( Active
Heavy-duty, for pan/tilt's or enclosures. Ceiling/pedestal mount, 10-inch height. Can be used with AH200( Active

MONITOR MOUNT, CELING MOUNT AND VESA HEAD FOR LCD MONITORS Active
CEILING MOUNT AND TELESCOPING POLE - 34-56" Active
CEILING MOUNT AND TELESCOPING POLE - 23-31" Active
VESA WALL MOUNT FOR LCD UP TO 50 LB Active
1 ARM WALL MOUNT - TILT/SWIVEL HEAD Active
WALL MOUNT WITH TILT/SWIVEL HEAD Active
21.5" LED Backlit 1080p Resolution Security Display Active
24" LED Backlit 1080p Resolution Security Display Active
32" LED Backlit 1080p Resolution Security Display Active
43" LED BACKLIT 4K MONITOR Active
49" LED BACKLIT 4K MONITOR Active
55" LED Backlit 4k Resolution Security Display Active
65" LED BACKLIT 4K MONITOR Active

Flat wall mount for Narrow Bezel LCD monitors compatible with PMCL542NB PMCL546NB PMCL555NB  Active
Swing out arm wall mount for Narrow Bezel LCD monitors compatible with PMCL542NB PMCL546NB PMC Active
Tilt wall mount for Narrow Bezel LCD monitors compatible with PMCL542NB PMCL546NB PMCL555NB Active
12 PORT 36W PER PORT POE AT MIDSPAN 10 100 1000 BASE T AC DC INPUT EU POWER CORD PD-90012G Active
12 PORT 36W PER PORT POE AT MIDSPAN 10 100 1000 BASE T AC DC INPUT US POWER CORD PD-90012G Active

SINGLE PORT POE PLUS 30W MIDSPAN AC INPUT EUROPEAN POWERCORD PD-9001GC/AC Active
SINGLE PORT POE PLUS 30W MIDSPAN AC INPUT US POWERCORD PD-9001GC/AC Active
SINGLE PORT 802.3AF 802.3AT EXTENDER 100M PD-POE EXTENDER Active
HPOE 802.3BT SINGLE PORT INJECTOR - US, EU, UK CORDS - PD-9601GC/AC-LNG Active
24PT 36W POE MDSPN PD-9024G/ACDC Active

24 PORT 36W PER PORT POE AT MIDSPAN 10 100 1000 BASE T AC DC INPUT US POWER CORD PD-90012G Active
4 PORT 30W PER PORT POE AT MIDSPAN 10 100 1000 BASE T AC INPUT EU POWER CORD PD-9004G/AC  Active
4 PORT 30W PER PORT POE AT MIDSPAN 10 100 1000 BASE T AC INPUT US POWER CORD PD-9004G/AC  Active
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Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
EACH
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
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Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
EACH
Each
Each
Each
Each

8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0035
7616.99.5195
7616.99.5195
8302.50.0000
8302.50.0000
7326.90.8695
8504.40.9510

8302.50.0000
8302.50.0000
8302.50.0000
8302.50.0000
8302.50.0000
8302.50.0000
8302.50.0000
8302.50.0000
8528.59.0200
8528.59.0200
8528.59.0200
8528.59.0200
8528.59.0200
8528.59.0200
8528.59.0200
8302.50.0000
8302.50.0000
8302.50.0000
8504.40.9520
8471.60.9050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8504.40.9510
8504.40.9510
8504.40.9510
8504.40.9520
8504.40.9510

EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99

EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99



PP350
PP350-SW
PP351
PP351-BASE
PP351-PIPE
PP351-PIPE-SW
PP351-SW
PP450
PP450-SW
PP451
PP451-BASE
PP451-PIPE
PP451-PIPE-SW
PP451-SW
PPX51-BASE-SW
PS01-9502-0556G
PS01-9502-0557G
PWRCRD-R-AR
PWRCRD-R-AU
PWRCRD-R-EU
PWRCRD-R-UK
PWRCRD-R-US
PWRCRD-S-AR
PWRCRD-S-AU
PWRCRD-S-EU
PWRCRD-S-UK
PWRCRD-S-US
PXM200
RACK1B
S$7230L-EBO
$7230L-EBOUS
S$7230L-EB1
S$7230L-EB1US
S$7230L-EW0
$7230L-EW0US
S$7230L-EW1
S$7230L-EW1US
S$7230L-FW0
$7230L-FWOUS
S$7230L-FW1
$7230L-FW1US

Parapet wall mount for Spectra and DF5 outdoor pendant style domes. Mounts to inside or outside of par Active

Parapet wall mount for Spectra and DF5 outdoor pendant style domes. Mounts to inside or outside of par Active

Rooftop Parapet wall mount for Spectra and DF5 outdoor pendant style domes. Mounts to rooftop or flat Active

PP351 ROOFTOP MOUNT BASE
PP351 ROOFTOP MOUNT PIPE
PIPE ROOFTOP PP351 WHITE RAL9003

Rooftop Parapet wall mount for Spectra and DF5 outdoor pendant style domes. Mounts to rooftop or flat
Parapet adapter mount for Spectra and DF5 series pendant domes utilizing 1.5-inch NPT threaded pipe fc
Parapet adapter mount for Spectra and DF5 series pendant domes with 1.5 inch NPT mounting. Mounts tc
Rooftop parapet adapter mount for Spectra and DF5 series pendant domes utilizing 1.5-inch NPT threade

PP451 ROOFTOP MOUNT BASE
PP451 ROOFTOP MOUNT PIPE
PIPE ROOFTOP PP451 WHITE RAL9003

Rooftop parapet adapter mount Intercept for Spectra and DF5 series pendant domes (any utilizing 1.5-inc

ROOFTOP PPX51-BASE-SW

G-POE INJ 95W 100-240VAC 54V-V US

G-POE INJ 95W 100-240VAC 54V-V UK

Power Cord Round for Argentina

Power Cord Round for Australia

Power Cord Round for Europe

Power Cord Round for United Kingdom

Power Cord Round for United States

Power Cord Standard for Argentina

Power Cord Standard for Australia

Power Cord Standard for Europe

Power Cord Standard for United Kingdom

Power Cord Standard for United States

Pedestal mount for ExSite Enhanced made of 316L stainless steel.

1 SLOT BLANK FILLER PLATE

Spectra Enhanced 7 Dome 1080p 30X Environmental Pendant Black Smoked Bubble
Spectra Enhanced 7 Dome 1080p 30X Environmental Pendant Black Smoked Bubble, COO US
Spectra Enhanced 7 Dome 1080p 30X Environmental Pendant Black Clear Bubble

Spectra Enhanced 7 Dome 1080p 30X Environmental Pendant Black Clear Bubble, COO US
Spectra Enhanced 7 Dome 1080p 30X Environmental Pendant White Smoked Bubble
Spectra Enhanced 7 Dome 1080p 30X Environmental Pendant White Smoked Bubble, COO US
Spectra Enhanced 7 Dome 1080p 30X Environmental Pendant White Clear Bubble

Spectra Enhanced 7 Dome 1080p 30X Environmental Pendant White Clear Bubble, COO US
Spectra Enhanced 7 Dome 1080p 30X Indoor in-ceiling White Smoked Bubble

Spectra Enhanced 7 Dome 1080p 30X Indoor in-ceiling White Smoked Bubble, COO US
Spectra Enhanced 7 Dome 1080p 30X Indoor in-ceiling White Clear Bubble

Spectra Enhanced 7 Dome 1080p 30X Indoor in-ceiling White Clear Bubble, COO US
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Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
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Each
Each
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Each
Each
Each
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Each
Each
Each
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Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each

8302.50.0000
8302.50.0000
8302.50.0000
8302.50.0000
8302.50.0000
8302.50.0000
8302.50.0000
8302.50.0000
8302.50.0000
8302.50.0000
8302.50.0000
8302.50.0000
8302.50.0000
8302.50.0000
8302.50.0000
8504.40.9520
8504.40.9520
8544.42.0000
8544.42.0000
8544.42.0000
8544.42.0000
8544.42.0000
8544.42.0000
8544.42.0000
8544.42.0000
8544.42.0000
8544.42.0000
7326.90.8695
3926.90.9988
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045

EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992



S$7230L-PW
$7230L-YBO
$7230L-YBOUS
S$7230L-YB1
$7230L-YB1US
S7818L-EBO
S$7818L-EBOUS
S$7818L-EB1
S7818L-EB1US
S7818L-EW0
$7818L-EW0OUS
S7818L-EW1
S7818L-EW1US
S$7818L-FW0
$7818L-FWOUS
S$7818L-FW1
S$7818L-FW1US
S$7818L-YBO
$7818L-YBOUS
S$7818L-YB1
S$7818L-YB1US
SD5-BO
SD5-B0-X
SD5-B1
SD5-B1-X
SD5-W0
SD5-WO0-X
SD5-W1
SD5-W1-X
SD530-F0
SD530-PG-0
SD530-PG-1
SD530-PG-EO
SD530-PG-E1
SD530-PREO
SD530-PRE1
SD530-PSGE1
SEN-ACC-0138
SEN-ACC-0139
SPM5-B
SPM5-W

Spectra Enhanced 7 IR Look-up 1080p 30X Environmental Pendant White

Spectra Enhanced 7 Dome 1080p 30X Environmental in-ceiling Black Smoked Bubble
Spectra Enhanced 7 Dome 1080p 30X Environmental in-ceiling Black Smoked Bubble, COO US
Spectra Enhanced 7 Dome 1080p 30X Environmental in-ceiling Black Clear Bubble
Spectra Enhanced 7 Dome 1080p 30X Environmental in-ceiling Black Clear Bubble, COO US
Spectra Enhanced 7 Dome 4K 20X Environmental Pendant Black Smoked bubble

Spectra Enhanced 7 Dome 4K 20X Environmental Pendant Black Smoked bubble COO US
Spectra Enhanced 7 Dome 4K 20X Environmental Pendant Black Clear bubble

Spectra Enhanced 7 Dome 4K 20X Environmental Pendant Black Clear bubble COO US
Spectra Enhanced 7 Dome 4K 20X Environmental Pendant White Smoked bubble

Spectra Enhanced 7 Dome 4K 20X Environmental Pendant White Smoked bubble COO US
Spectra Enhanced 7 Dome 4K 20X Environmental Pendant White Clear bubble

Spectra Enhanced 7 Dome 4K 20X Environmental Pendant White Clear bubble COO US
Spectra Enhanced 7 Dome 4K 20X Indoor in-ceiling White Smoked bubble

Spectra Enhanced 7 Dome 4K 20X Indoor in-ceiling White Smoked bubble COO US
Spectra Enhanced 7 Dome 4K 20X Indoor in-ceiling White Clear bubble

Spectra Enhanced 7 Dome 4K 20X Indoor in-ceiling White Clear bubble COO US

Spectra Enhanced 7 Dome 4K 20X Environmental in-ceiling Black Smoked bubble

Spectra Enhanced 7 Dome 4K 20X Environmental in-ceiling Black Smoked bubble COO US
Spectra Enhanced 7 Dome 4K 20X Environmental in-ceiling Black Clear bubble

Spectra Enhanced 7 Dome 4K 20X Environmental in-ceiling Black Clear bubble COO US
Spectra Mini Smoked Black Dome NTSC

Spectra Mini Smoked Black Dome PAL

Spectra Mini Clear Black Dome NTSC

Spectra Mini Clear Black Dome PAL

Spectra Mini Smoked White Dome NTSC

Spectra Mini Smoked White Dome PAL

Spectra Mini Clear White Dome NTSC

Spectra Mini Clear White Dome PAL

Spectra Analog V SE 30X Flush mount White Smoked Dome NTSC/PAL

Spectra Analog V SE 30X zoom PENDANT Grey Smoked Dome NTSC/PAL

Spectra Analog V SE 30X zoom Pendant Grey Clear Dome NTSC/PAL

Spectra Analog V SE 30X zoom Environmental Pendant Grey Smoked Dome NTSC/PAL
Spectra Analog V SE 30X zoom Environmental Pendant Grey Clear Dome NTSC/PAL
Spectra Analog V SE 30X zoom Pressurized Grey Smoked Dome NTSC/PAL

Spectra Analog V SE 30X zoom Pressurized Grey Clear Dome NTSC/PAL

Spectra Analog V SE 30X zoom Stainless Steel Environmental Pendant Clear Dome NTSC/PAL
Mounting Assy, Pole, PTZ Dome camera

Mounting Assy, Corner, PTZ Dome camera

Spectra Mini Black Pendant Mount

Spectra Mini White Pendant Mount

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
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Each
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Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each

8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8529.90.3000
8525.80.0045
8529.90.3000
8525.80.0045
8529.90.3000
8525.80.0045
8529.90.3000
8525.80.0045
8529.90.3000
8525.80.0045
8529.90.3000
8525.80.0045
8529.90.3000
8302.50.0000
8529.90.3000
8525.80.0035
8525.80.0035
8525.80.0035
8525.80.0035
8525.80.0035
8525.80.0035
8525.80.0035
8525.80.0035
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8302.50.0000
8504.40.9510
8525.80.0035
8525.80.0035

5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99



SRXV-CM
SRXV-PCF
SRXV-PLM
SRXV-PP
SRXV-WMP
SRXV-WMS
SWM-GY
SWM-PA-BK
SWM-PA-GY
SWM-SR
SWM-SW
SWM5-B
SWMS5-W
TB1751
TF2000
TF9000
TI2314
TI2314-1
TI2335
TI2335-1
TI2350
TI2350-1
TI2614
TI2614-1
TI2635
TI2635-1
TI2650
TI2650-1
TICAB-P50
TIPM

TIWM
U1-AGG-1C
U1-AGG-1P
USRACK
VX-A5-SDD
VX-ASCII
VX-CONNECT
VX-E-HDTRAY
VX-EVENT-MON
VX-F-HDTRAY
VX-P1-HDTRAY

CORNER MOUNT FOR WALL MOUNTED SARIX VALUE IP CAMERAS AND BULLETS Pre-Sale
CEILING FLANGE FOR PENDANT ADAPTER AND PIPE EXTENSION FOR SARIX VALUE CAMERAS Pre-Sale
POLE MOUNT FOR WALL MOUNTED SARIX VALUE IP CAMERAS AND BULLETS Pre-Sale
PIPE EXTENSTION FOR PENDANT ADAPTER FOR SARIX VALUE CAMERAS Pre-Sale
WALL MOUNT FOR SARIX VALUE IP CAMERAS USING PENDANT ADAPTER PLATE Pre-Sale

WALL MOUNT FOR SARIX VALUE SURFACE MOUNT ENVIRONMENTAL IMV SERIES VARIFOCAL DOMES IJV S Pre-Sale
Gray wall mount for Spectra and DF5 series pendant domes. Mounts directly to a vertical load-bearing su Active
Black pole adapter for the SWM-BK. Mounts Spectra or DF5 pendant domes using two stainless steel strap Active
Gray pole adapter for the SWM-GY. Mounts Spectra or DF5 pendant domes using two stainless steel strap: Active

Wall Mount Lt Gray for Sarix IE Pend Sh Active
Compact Environmental wall mount for Spectra Enhanced 7 IP PTZ cameras RAL 9003 Active
Spectra Mini Black Wall Mount Active
Spectra Mini White Wall Mount Active
MOUNT,LIGHT DUTY,W/T-BAR CLIP Active
Camera power supply for 24 VAC cameras, 120 VAC to 24 VAC (Class 2), 20 vA. Active
Camera power supply for 24 VAC cameras, 120 VAC to 24 VAC (Class 2), 50 VA. Active

Sarix Thermal Imaging camera 2 series QVGA 14mm wide lens option 25HZ, 720p dual, POE, Environment: Active
Sarix Thermal Imaging camera 2 series QVGA 14mm wide lens option 9HZ, 720p dual, POE, Environmental Active
Sarix Thermal Imaging camera 2 series QVGA 35mm med lens option 25HZ, 720p dual, POE, Environment: Active
Sarix Thermal Imaging camera 2 series QVGA 35mm med lens option 9HZ, 720p dual, POE, Environmental Active
Sarix Thermal Imaging camera 2 series QVGA 50mm tele lens option 25HZ, 720p dual, POE, Environmenta Active
Sarix Thermal Imaging camera 2 series QVGA 50mm tele lens option 9HZ, 720p dual, POE, Environmental | Active
Sarix Thermal Imaging camera 2 series VGA 14mm wide lens option 25HZ, 720p dual, POE, Environmental Active
Sarix Thermal Imaging camera 2 series VGA 14mm wide lens option 9HZ, 720p dual, POE, Environmental E Active
Sarix Thermal Imaging camera 2 series VGA 35mm med lens option 25HZ, 720p dual, POE, Environmental Active
Sarix Thermal Imaging camera 2 series VGA 35mm med lens option 9HZ, 720p dual, POE, Environmental B Active
Sarix Thermal Imaging camera 2 series VGA 50mm tele lens option 25HZ, 720p dual, POE, Environmental [ Active
Sarix Thermal Imaging camera 2 series VGA 50mm tele lens option 9HZ, 720p dual, POE, Environmental Bt Active

Sarix Thermal Imaging camera 2 series Networking and power POE cable 50 ft Active
Sarix Thermal Imaging camera 2 series Pole adapter, Requires TIWM wall mount Active
Sarix Thermal Imaging camera 2 series Wall mount Active

VideoXpert Enterprise, one aggregated chan from a remote system to be added to the head-end system. ( Active
VideoXpert Professional, one aggregated chan from a remote system to be added to the head-end system Active
CARD CAGE FOR US Active
VideoXpert Shared Display Decoder with Windows 10 IoT 2019, 16GB memory, VESA mount, and EU, UK, | Active
The ASCII integration is capable of listening for ASCIl commands on a serial port or Ethernet port or optior Active
Ability to export video streams from VideoXpert Enterprise and/or Pro systems to 3rd party clients. Offers Active
Empty hard drive carrier tray for VideoXpert Professional Eco Series 1 or Series 2 Active
The VideoXpert Event Monitor Service is capable of being configured to poll for alarms from various devic Active
Empty hard drive carrier tray for VideoXpert Professional Flex Series 1 or Series 2 Active
Empty hard drive carrier tray for VideoXpert Professional Power Series 1 Active
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8302.50.0000
8302.50.0000
8302.50.0000
8302.50.0000
8302.50.0000
8302.50.0000
8302.50.0000
8302.50.0000
8302.50.0000
8302.50.0000
8302.50.0000
8302.50.0000
8302.50.0000
8529.90.3000
8504.40.9530
8504.40.9530
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8525.80.0045
8544.11.0050
8302.50.0000
8302.50.0000

8302.50.0000
8517.62.0050
4907.00.0000

8473.30.0002
4907.00.0000
8473.30.0002
8473.30.0002

EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
6A003
6A003
6A003
6A003
6A003
6A003
6A003
6A003
6A003
6A003
6A003
6A003
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99

EAR99
EAR99
EAR99

EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99



VX-P2-HDTRAY
VX-RKWKS8T
VX-RKWKST
VX-S2-HDTRAY
VX-SNMP
VX-WKST
VX3930-PS
VXCMG2-NSVR
VXP-1C
VXP-1C-3Y
VXP-E3-0-J-S
VXP-E3-12-J-S
VXP-E3-24-J-S
VXP-E3-32-J-S
VXP-E3-4-)-S
VXP-E3-8-J-S
VXP-KIT-4TB
VXP-KIT-8TB
VXP-KIT-P2-PSU
VXP-P2-0-XN
VXP-P2-0-XT
VXP-P2-24-5N
VXP-P2-24-5T
VXP-P2-24-JN
VXP-P2-24-)T
VXP-P2-48-5N
VXP-P2-48-5T
VXP-P2-48-6N
VXP-P2-48-6T
VXP-P2-48-JN
VXP-P2-48-JT
VXP-P2-72-5N
VXP-P2-72-5T
VXP-P2-72-6N
VXP-P2-72-6T
VXP-P2-72-JN
VXP-P2-72-JT
VXP-P2-96-5N
VXP-P2-96-5T
VXP-P2-96-6N
VXP-P2-96-6T

Empty hard drive carrier tray for VideoXpert Professional Power Series 2 Active
VideoXpert Workstation (1RU) with VxOpsCenter, Windows 10 loT 2019, 16GB RAM, two NVIDIA Quadro | Active
VideoXpert (1RU) Workstation with VxOpsCenter, Windows 10 loT 2019, 16GB RAM, one NVIDIA Quadro | Active
Empty hard drive carrier tray for VideoXpert Enterprise VxStorage Series 2, Eor T Active
Simple Network Management Protocol (SNMP). Check on VMS and camera health. Read more here https: Active
VideoXpert Desktop Workstation (Small Form Factor) with VxOpsCenter, Windows 10 loT 2019, 16GB DDR Active
Single 550W hot pluggable power supply unit with cable. Universal for VideoXpert Eco 3 Series Server or F Active
Enhanced Core Media Gateway (CMG), Windows Server 2019 Standard, dual 550W pwr supplies, Intel Xec Active
VideoXpert Professional, one (1) camera channel license. Active
VideoXpert Professional, one (1) camera channel license and three (3) year software upgrade for one (1) ¢ Active
VideoXpert Professional, Eco 3 Rack Server, Windows 10 loT, 16GB RAM, Intel i5, 1GbE NIC, No Storage Dr Active
VideoXpert Professional, Eco 3 Rack Server, Windows 10 loT, 16GB RAM, Intel i5, 1GbE NIC, JBOD, 12TB ra' Active
VideoXpert Professional, Eco 3 Rack Server, Windows 10 loT, 16GB RAM, Intel i5, 1GbE NIC, JBOD, 24TB ra' Active
VideoXpert Professional, Eco 3 Rack Server, Windows 10 loT, 16GB RAM, Intel i5, 1GbE NIC, JBOD, 32TB ra' Active
VideoXpert Professional, Eco 3 Rack Server, Windows 10 loT, 16GB RAM, Intel i5, 1GbE NIC, JBOD, 4TB raw Active
VideoXpert Professional, Eco 3 Rack Server, Windows 10 loT, 16GB RAM, Intel i5, 1GbE NIC, JBOD, 8TB raw Active

VideoXpert Professional, Eco 2 & Flex 2 Series, 4TB hard drive and tray kit. Active
VideoXpert Professional, Power Series, 8TB hard drive and tray kit. Active
VideoXpert Professional, Power Series 2, 750W hot swappable power supply unit. Active

VideoXpert Professional, Power 2 Server (2RU), Windows Server 2019 (mirrored RAID 1), 16GB RAM, Intel Active
VideoXpert Professional, Power 2 Server (2RU), Windows 10 IoT 2019 (mirrored RAID 1), 16GB RAM, Intel Active
VideoXpert Professional, Power 2 Server (2RU), Windows Server 2019 (mirrored RAID 1), 16GB RAM, Intel Active
VideoXpert Professional, Power 2 Server (2RU), Windows 10 IoT 2019 (mirrored RAID 1), 16GB RAM, Intel Active
VideoXpert Professional, Power 2 Server (2RU), Windows Server 2019 (mirrored RAID 1), 16GB RAM, Intel Active
VideoXpert Professional, Power 2 Server (2RU), Windows 10 1oT 2019 (mirrored RAID 1), 16GB RAM, Intel Active
VideoXpert Professional, Power 2 Server (2RU), Windows Server 2019 (mirrored RAID 1), 16GB RAM, Intel Active
VideoXpert Professional, Power 2 Server (2RU), Windows 10 IoT 2019 (mirrored RAID 1), 16GB RAM, Intel Active
VideoXpert Professional, Power 2 Server (2RU), Windows Server 2019 (mirrored RAID 1), 16GB RAM, Intel Active
VideoXpert Professional, Power 2 Server (2RU), Windows 10 loT 2019 (mirrored RAID 1), 16GB RAM, Intel Active
VideoXpert Professional, Power 2 Server (2RU), Windows Server 2019 (mirrored RAID 1), 16GB RAM, Intel Active
VideoXpert Professional, Power 2 Server (2RU), Windows 10 IoT 2019 (mirrored RAID 1), 16GB RAM, Intel Active
VideoXpert Professional, Power 2 Server (2RU), Windows 10 Server 2019 (mirrored RAID 1), 16GB RAM, Ir Active
VideoXpert Professional, Power 2 Server (2RU), Windows 10 IoT 2019 (mirrored RAID 1), 16GB RAM, Intel Active
VideoXpert Professional, Power 2 Server (2RU), Windows Server 2019 (mirrored RAID 1), 16GB RAM, Intel Active
VideoXpert Professional, Power 2 Server (2RU), Windows 10 IoT 2019 (mirrored RAID 1), 16GB RAM, Intel Active
VideoXpert Professional, Power 2 Server (2RU), Windows Server 2019 (mirrored RAID 1), 16GB RAM, Intel Active
VideoXpert Professional, Power 2 Server (2RU), Windows 10 IoT 2019 (mirrored RAID 1), 16GB RAM, Intel Active
VideoXpert Professional, Power 2 Server (2RU), Windows 10 Server 2019 (mirrored RAID 1), 16GB RAM, Ir Active
VideoXpert Professional, Power 2 Server (2RU), Windows 10 IoT 2019 (mirrored RAID 1), 16GB RAM, Intel Active
VideoXpert Professional, Power 2 Server (2RU), Windows 10 Server 2019 (mirrored RAID 1), 16GB RAM, Ir Active
VideoXpert Professional, Power 2 Server (2RU), Windows 10 IoT 2019 (mirrored RAID 1), 16GB RAM, Intel Active
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8473.30.0002
8471.50.0150
8471.50.0150
8473.30.0002
4907.00.0000
8471.50.0150
8471.70.5065
8471.50.0150

4907.00.0000
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8517.62.0050
8471.70.2000
8471.70.2000
8504.40.7018
8471.50.0150
8471.50.0150
8471.50.0150
8471.50.0150
8471.50.0150
8471.50.0150
8471.50.0150
8471.50.0150
8471.50.0150
8471.50.0150
8471.50.0150
8471.50.0150
8471.50.0150
8471.50.0150
8471.50.0150
8471.50.0150
8471.50.0150
8471.50.0150
8471.50.0150
8471.50.0150
8471.50.0150
8471.50.0150

EAR99
5A992
5A992
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99

5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5a992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992
5A992



VXP-P2-96-JN
VXP-P2-96-JT
VXP-SUP-1Y
VXP-SUP-3Y
VXPL-1C
VXPL-1C-SUP1
VXPL-ENT
VXPL-ENT-SUP1
VXPL-PRO
VXPL-PRO-SUP1
VXPL-VXINT
VXS2-T96-N8
VXS2B-E168-N12S
VXS2B-E216-N12S
VXS2B-E288-N16S
VXS2B-TO-N
VXS2B-T144-N12
VXS2B-T96-N8
WCS1-4
WMVE-SR
WMVE-SW
WXM200
XF02-0607-0001
XF02-0607-0002
YV2.8X2.8SR4A
YV3.3X15SR4A

VideoXpert Professional, Power 2 Server (2RU), Windows 10 Server 2019 (mirrored RAID 1), 16GB RAM, Ir Active
VideoXpert Professional, Power 2 Server (2RU), Windows 10 IoT 2019 (mirrored RAID 1), 16GB RAM, Intel Active

VideoXpert Professional, one (1) year software upgrade for one (1) channel. Active
VideoXpert Professional, three (3) year software upgrade for one (1) channel. Active
VideoXpert Plates per camera license software license Active
VideoXpert Plates per camera license software upgrade plan 1YR Active

VideoXpert Plates Manager Enterprise software “stores up to 50 Million license plate reads Read more hel Active

VideoXpert Plates Enterprise software upgrade plan 1YR Active
VideoXpert Plates Professional software stores up to 1 Million licenes plates reads software license Active
VideoXpert Plates Professional software upgrade plan 1YR Active
License needed to get VideoXpert Plates Plugin running on a VideoXPert system. (Permanent License) Active

T-Series VxStorage Server, Windows Server 2019, 32GB RAM, Intel Xeon Silver (x1), 1GbE NIC (x2), 10GbE ! Active
E-Series VxStorage, Windows Server 2019, 32GB RAM, Intel Xeon Silver (x2),1GbE NIC (x4),10GbE SFP+ (x2), Active
E-Series VxStorage,Windows Server 2019,32GB RAM, Intel Xeon Silver (x2),1GbE NIC (x4),10GbE SFP+ (x2), Active
E-Series VxStorage,Windows Server 2019,32GB RAM, Intel Xeon Silver (x2),1GbE NIC (x4),10GbE SFP+ (x2), Active
VXS RAID STORAGE, Windows Server 2019, 00TB (No Storage Drives), 100 CH LIC, 100 1YR SUP Active
T-Series VxStorage, Windows Server 2019, 32GB RAM, Intel Xeon Silver (x1),1GbE NIC (x2),10GbE SFP+ (x2 Active
T-Series VxStorage, Windows Server 2019, 32GB RAM, Intel Xeon Silver (x1), 1GbE NIC (x2), 10GbE SFP+ (x Active

Allows 1 fused output with a total capacity of 4Amp. 120/240 VAC input, 24/26/28 VAC output. Active
Wall Mount Vandal Resistant 1.5 Inch NPT Cool Light Gray For Sarix Series IE, IM-V, IM-E, Others Active
Wall Mount Vandal 1.5 inch NPT with Indoor 0.75 inch NPT adapter For Sarix Professional and Enhanced R Active
Wall mount for ExSite Enhanced made of 316L stainless steel. Active
G-XFMR,HTP,24VAC@20VA Active
G-XFMR,HTP,24VAC@50VA Active
1/3" or 1/2.7" CS mount 2.8-8mm, DC auto iris, F1.3 Active

1/3" or 1/2.7" CS mount 15-50mm, DC auto iris, F1.5 Active
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8471.50.0150
8471.50.0150

4907.00.0000
8471.50.0150
8471.50.0150
8471.50.0150
8471.50.0150
8471.50.0150
8471.50.0150
8471.50.0150
8504.40.9530
8302.50.0000
8302.50.0000
7326.90.8695
8535.90.8040
8535.90.8040
9002.11.6000
9002.11.6000

5A992
5A992

EAR99
5A992
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5A992
5A992
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EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
EAR99
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Item Width  Item Length Item Height Weight Currency MSRP

7.2 10.2 3.5 2.1 USD $ 655.00
12.5 12.2 6 7.2 USD $ 798.00
11.02 111 9.96 4.4 USD $ 163.00
11.02 111 9.96 4.84 USD $ 245.00
11.02 111 9.96 5.72 USD $ 490.00
11.02 111 9.96 5.72 USD $ 408.00
9.8 10.5 7 2.2 USD $ 295.00
11.3 111 10.3 2 USD $ 445.00
11.2 11.2 10.5 4.5 USD $ 538.00
13 13 11.5 11.8 USD $ 1,614.00
11 11.2 10.5 8 USD $ 1,296.00
4.2 6 4.2 0.4 USD $ 160.00
4.4 6.2 4.5 0.8 USD $ 89.00
4.5 6.2 4.5 1 USD $ 108.00
4.5 6.2 4.5 1 USD $ 108.00
35 6.4 33 1 USD $ 110.00

usb $ 204.00
3.5 9.7 3.6 0.8 USD $ 55.00
6.5 21.2 8.2 7 USD $ 69.00
6.5 21.2 8.2 7 USD $ 69.00
14 213 7.1 13.6 USD $ 771.00
8.46 111 9.96 4.84 USD $ 2,611.00
8.46 111 9.96 4.84 USD $ 3,200.00
8.46 111 9.96 4.84 USD $ 2,856.00
8.46 111 9.96 5.1 USD $ 3,590.00
8.46 1.1 9.96 5.1 USD $ 4,400.00
8.46 111 9.96 5.1 USD $ 3,958.00
10 10 10 4 USD $ 2,448.00
7.5 7.5 2 1 USD $ 350.00

usbD $ 102.00

usb $ 148.00

usb $ 43.00
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10.5
3.25
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4.5
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10.4
3.25
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N

27.5

9.7
9.8
10.7
10.6
20.2

11

2.5
2.5
3.2
3.2

1.75
6.6
6.5
2.5
3.2
3.2
2.5
33
3.2
3.2
3.2
6.5
6.5
6.4
1.75

47.9

0.5
0.4
13
1.19

3.2
4.4
42
0.6
1.6

0.11
0.6
1.4
2.2

1.43

usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
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usb
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usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb

PP O P PP L PP P LD PP P L PP DL PP P L PP PP PP PP PP D PP

107.00
284.00
81,600.00
5,463.00
3,824.00
3,059.00
6,548.00
1,637.00
3,274.00
900.00
323.00
313.00
1,186.00
1,211.00
1,821.00
1,821.00
4,264.00
3,742.00
468.00
468.00
492.00
492.00
1,769.00
1,769.00
1,825.00
1,825.00
2,804.00
2,830.00
5,909.00
5,923.00
1,461.00
1,508.00
279.00
100.00
1,186.00
1,5634.00
344.00
691.00
1,040.00
382.00
82.00



6.3
6.5
6.2
9.2
7.3
7.4
7.6
9.3
17
17.5
3.6
4.7
6.5
8.3

9.3
6.25
7.5
4.6
4.6
21
21
20.5
20.5
20.5
20.5
21
20.5
20.5
20.6
20.6
25
20.5
20.7
20.5
24.7
20.5
21.5
20.5
24.7

16.3
16.5
16.2
20.5
9.2
9.3
9.3
20.3
26.5
26.8
4.4
8.7

19.5
11
7.5
9.3

7.5
4.6
4.6
25
25
24.8
25
25
24.9
25.5
25
24.5
25.5
25.5
24.7
24.5
24.8
25
20
24.8
24.9
25
20.5

4.7
4.7

7.5
20.2
20.4
20.3
7.5
12
12
121
3.2
4.5
8.5
6.3

5.5
0.75
5.7
0.8
0.7
14
14
134
134
135
28.4
28.5
28.2
13.7
28.8
28.8
28
13.7
135
135
28
28.5
28.2
13.7
28.5

2.7

3.7
7.5
8.6
8.5
8.4
8.1
38.2
40.2
1.1

34
6.2
6.8
2.5

1.9
2.5
0.2
0.2
46
46
36.3
36.4
37
52.4
55.5
52
38.2
56.5
56.5
52.2
38.2
37
37.4
46
52.4
52
46
48

usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb

PP O P PP L PP P LD PP P L PP DL PP P L PP PP LR P LD PR PP D PP

55.00
105.00
144.00
143.00
233.00
307.00
177.00
366.00

1,787.00
2,033.00

45.00

47.00
134.00
248.00

93.00

69.00

86.00

57.00

93.00

47.00

26.00

3,842.00
4,227.00
3,842.00
4,227.00
4,007.00
5,836.00
6,419.00
5,849.00
4,988.00
6,708.00
7,379.00
6,715.00
5,487.00
4,406.00
4,007.00
5,836.00
6,419.00
5,849.00
4,988.00
6,708.00



20.5
24.8
20.5
20.5
6.5
9.7
6.3
11.46
12
18.5
25.5
14
6.3
10.3

7.2

4.3
2.3
6.4
6.5
4.12
6.2
4.5
6.5
4.5
6.3
4.5
6.3
4.5
4.5

6.3
4.5
4.5
6.3
6.3
6.3
6.5
6.3
53

10.6
10.5
9.12
10.7
9.8
10.7
9.8
10.7
9.7
10.6
9.7
9.7
10
10.7
9.8
9.8
10.6
10.7
10.2
10.6
10.6
6.1

28
28.74
135
135
4.25
10

14.17
15
13.9
13.7
25.5
1.2
5.6

5.5
4.3
3.5
35
4.2
33
2.37
3.2
2.5
3.2
2.5
3.2
2.6
3.2
2.5
2.5

3.2
2.5
2.6
3.2
3.1
33
33
4.2
2.2

53.4
5291
38.2
37.4
3.9

73.87
73.32
95.37

120.55

97.37
0.6
1.1
0.2
0.7
0.2
0.4
0.5
2.5

0.6

0.5
1.1
0.6
1.2
0.5
0.7
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0.5
1.1
1.1
1.4
1.2
2.1
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P P O P PP L PP P D PP P L PP DL PP P L PP LR PP PP PP D PP

7,379.00
6,715.00
5,487.00
4,406.00
574.00
879.00
70.00
12,795.00
12,795.00
23,701.00
29,506.00
23,701.00
33.00
66.00
42.00
57.00
47.00
34.00
63.00
128.00
555.00
478.00
552.00
664.00
555.00
478.00
552.00
664.00
555.00
555.00
664.00
782.00
888.00
888.00
1,067.00
1,293.00
706.00
896.00
896.00
976.00
1,374.00
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1.7
1.8
2.4
1.2
1.2
1.8
2.2

2.2
1.8

1.8
0.5
0.2
0.12
0.5
0.12
0.12
0.12
0.3
0.12
0.2
0.2
0.12
0.5
0.12
0.12
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usb
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usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
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1,374.00
1,918.00
2,171.00
2,171.00
788.00
1,302.00
1,302.00
9,945.00
9,945.00
561.00
1,404.00
1,404.00
24,110.00
24,110.00
2,493.00
3,031.00
3,031.00
1,303.00
2,171.00
2,171.00
3,614.00
4,601.00
4,601.00
3,010.00
3,655.00
3,655.00
170.00
184.00
481.00
250.00
490.00
286.00
481.00
286.00
481.00
170.00
184.00
490.00
250.00
490.00
286.00
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6.1
10.6

0.75

0.75

(= T

0.75
0.75
33
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3.2
3.2
33
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3.2
33
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0.2
0.12
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1.2
11
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481.00
348.00
481.00
114.00
114.00
332.00
428.00
114.00
151.00
912.00
114.00
332.00
428.00
700.00
1,279.00
1,279.00
706.00
1,757.00
1,757.00
976.00
1,338.00
1,338.00
1,936.00
2,151.00
2,151.00
788.00
1,302.00
1,302.00
328.00
328.00
708.00
708.00
708.00
708.00
9,945.00
9,945.00
24,110.00
24,110.00
2,493.00
3,031.00
3,031.00
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5.3
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6.3
8.5
4.7
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6.89
6.89
6.89
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6.89
7.2
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7.2
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10.7
10.6
6.1
10.6
10.8
6.1
10.6
10.6
10.7
10
10.6
10.8
11

113
11.3
12.99
12.99
12.99
12.99
12.99
12.99
12.99
12.99
12.99
12.99
12.99
12.99
13

13

13

13
8.8
13

13
6.8
6.7
13

3.5
3.2
33
4.2
33
33
33
2.2
33

33

33
31
5.8
15

3.8

7.09
7.09
7.09
7.09
7.09
7.09
7.09
7.09
7.09
7.09
7.09
7.09

7.2
7.2
7.2
4.8
7.2
7.2
5.2
5.3

1.2
1.8
11
21

2.8

1.9
1.6
15

1.2
1.5
2.5
1.5

usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb

PP O P PP L PP P D PP P L PP DL PP P L PP PP LR PP PP D PP

1,315.00
2,151.00
2,151.00
3,614.00
4,601.00
4,601.00
3,010.00
3,655.00
3,655.00
891.00
1,043.00
1,032.00
796.00
1,106.00
1,700.00
1,889.00
2,700.00
996.00
1,157.00
916.00
1,007.00
1,156.00
1,272.00
1,051.00
1,155.00
1,118.00
1,229.00
1,417.00
1,558.00
1,243.00
1,367.00
450.00
485.00
577.00
605.00
69.00
577.00
688.00
102.00
106.00
702.00



7.2

5.12
5.67
5.67
7.1

6.85
6.69
6.69
4.92
6.57
6.69
6.69
7.5

7.48
7.5

7.48
7.48
7.48
7.48
7.48
7.5

7.48
7.4

7.48
8.1

10.2
8.27
8.27
8.27
8.2

7.48
7.48
7.48
7.48
7.48
7.48
7.48
7.48
7.48
7.48

5.59
9.45
9.45
10.2
8.54
7.28
7.28
6.73
6.57
7.28
7.28
7.5

7.48
7.5

7.48
7.48
7.48
7.48
7.48
7.5

7.48
7.4

7.48
8.1

10.2
8.27
8.27
8.27
8.2

9.1

7.48
7.48
7.48
7.48
7.48
7.48
7.48
7.48
7.48
7.48

7.2

0.98
5.39
5.39
3.6

3.7

5.83
5.83
2.60
1.10
5.83
5.83
7.5

7.48
7.5

7.48
7.48
7.48
7.48
7.48
7.5

7.48
7.4

7.48
13

5.8

5.51
5.51
5.51
5.5

5.5

7.48
7.48
7.48
7.48
7.48
7.48
7.48
7.48
7.48
7.48

441
0.51
1.85
1.85

2.2
2.05
1.23
1.23
0.76
0.47
1.23
1.23

4.1
3.86

3.86
3.86
3.86
3.86
3.86

3.86

3.86
0.8
2.1
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.2
1.7

3.86

3.86

3.86

3.86

3.86

3.86

3.86

3.86

3.86

3.86

usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb

PP O P PP L PP P LD PP P L PP DL PP P L PP DD PP L LR PP PP D PP

831.00
49.00
296.00
384.00
547.00
86.00
197.00
283.00
41.00
26.00
220.00
308.00
912.00
1,003.00
802.00
883.00
1,140.00
1,254.00
1,003.00
1,104.00
1,049.00
1,153.00
912.00
1,003.00
39.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
1,131.00
1,244.00
1,003.00
1,104.00
1,368.00
1,505.00
1,240.00
1,364.00
1,250.00
1,374.00



7.48
7.48
6.85
6.5
24
8.4
8.4
0.09
0.09
0.09
0.09
8.5
0.09
0.09
0.09
8.5
0.09
0.09
0.09
0.09
0.09
0.09
0.09

wv

~ n

7.48
7.48
8.54
6.75
24
17.7
17.7
8.8
8.8
8.8
8.8
17.5
8.8
8.8
8.8
17.8
8.8
8.8
8.8
8.8
8.8
8.8
8.8

8.2
18
18
17.8
18
18
18
17.8
18
18
18
17.7
17.6
18
18

7.48
7.48
3.7
4.5
1.5
7.9
7.9
18.2
18.2
18.2
18.2

18.2
18.2
18.2
7.8

18.2
18.2
18.2
18.2
18.2
18.2
18.2

e}

o

0 00 N N 00 00 00 N 00 00 00 N
N ©

3.86
3.86
2.05
0.8
5.7
5.7
5.7
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.3
5.4
5.82
5.82
5.82
8.3
7.05
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.3
23
23
2.2
2.4
5.6
5.6
6.4
5.6
5.6
5.6
5.5
5.6
5.6
5.6
6.2
6.3
5.6
5.6

usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb

PP O P PP L PP P LD P PP L PP DL PP P L PP PP LD PP DR PP D PP

1,122.00
1,234.00
94.00
130.00
121.00
2,334.00
2,607.00
2,334.00
2,607.00
2,334.00
2,607.00
2,165.00
2,419.00
2,165.00
2,419.00
2,165.00
2,419.00
2,165.00
2,419.00
2,165.00
2,419.00
2,165.00
2,419.00
2,222.00
2,347.00
2,380.00
2,536.00
2,334.00
2,607.00
2,334.00
2,607.00
2,334.00
2,607.00
2,165.00
2,419.00
2,165.00
2,419.00
2,165.00
2,419.00
2,165.00
2,419.00



o O

7.33
7.2
73
7.2
7.2
7.3
7.2

18
18
18
18
8.2
8.2
8.2
8.3
18
18
18
18
17.8
18
18
17.8
18
18
18
17.7
18
18
18
18
18
18
8.3
8.3
8.2
8.2
8.2
8.2

7.48
8.2

8.2
8.2
8.2
8.2

oo oo
N W

O I B I N
N NN N NN D

5.6
5.6
5.6
5.6
2.5
2.5
2.4
2.4
5.6
5.6
5.6
5.6
6.5
7.5
7.5

5.6
5.6
5.6
6.3
5.6
5.6
5.6
5.6
5.6
5.6
2.4
2.4
2.4
2.4
1.2
1.7

1.8
1.7

1.2
1.7

1.2
13

usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb

P P O P PP L PP P D PP P L PP DL PP P L PP LR PP PP PP D PP

2,165.00
2,419.00
2,165.00
2,419.00
2,222.00
2,347.00
2,380.00
2,536.00
2,334.00
2,607.00
2,334.00
2,607.00
2,334.00
2,607.00
2,165.00
2,419.00
2,165.00
2,419.00
2,165.00
2,419.00
2,165.00
2,419.00
2,165.00
2,419.00
2,165.00
2,419.00
2,222.00
2,347.00
2,380.00
2,536.00

68.00

68.00

68.00

68.00

68.00

68.00

68.00

68.00

68.00

68.00

68.00



7.4
7.3
7.2
73
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
4.5
10.5
6.2
6.1

6.2
6.8

6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.57
6.42
6.85
6.69
6.69

8.1
8.2
8.2

6.5
6.57

6.57
6.85
8.54
7.28
7.28

5.2
5.2
5.2
5.1

7.91

= 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00

N I I N N
~ N U WU,

1.10
217
3.7

5.83
5.83

13
13
14
13
2.7
2.65
2.4
3.1
31
2.4
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
0.4
1.8
0.7
0.7
0.8
0.7
13

2.6
2.7
2.5
2.7
0.57
0.7
1.74
1.85
1.85

usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb

P P O P PP L PP P D PP P L PP DL PP P L PP LR PP PP PP D PP

4,284.00
4,284.00
4,284.00

204.00



usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb

P P O P PP L PP P D PP P L PP DL PP P L PP LR PP PP PP D PP

4,284.00
4,284.00

0.01
4,284.00
4,284.00
4,284.00

0.01

0.01
4,284.00
4,284.00
4,284.00

4,264.00
4,284.00
4,284.00
4,284.00
4,284.00
4,284.00
5,916.00
4,284.00
91.00
0.01

0.01
1,632.00
816.00



6.69
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.4
7.5
5.7
6.5
5.7
5.7
5.7
5.7
5.7
5.7

4.21
6.69

7.28
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.4
9.3
9.4
6.5
5.8
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5

3.94
4.21

5.83

16
16
16
16
16
16
4.7
4.8
4.7
5.7
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.7

6.69
3.94

1.42

3.7
3.8
3.8
7.8
7.8
7.8
13
1.4
1.2
1.2
13
15
13
1.5
0.5

1.32
1.32

usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb

P P O P PP L PP P D PP P L PP DL PP P L PP LR PP PP PP D PP

4,284.00

4,264.00
0.01
4,284.00

4,284.00

4,284.00
4,284.00
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
371.00
98.00
95.00
98.00
295.00
261.00
295.00
324.00
396.00
364.00
364.00
364.00
428.00
528.00
496.00
9.00
746.00
821.00



4.21
4.21
4.21
4.21
4.21
4.21
4.2

4.3

4.5

4.33

13
13
9.5
6.2

6.3
6.3
9.96
9.96
9.96
9.96
9.96
9.96
9.96
9.96
9.6
9.6
9.5
2.25
33
2.2

2.25

3.94
6.69
6.69
6.69
6.69
6.69
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.57
16
4.5
12.9
13
10.8
8.3

8.3
8.3
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
11
10.8
10.7

4.3

3.2

35
35
5.2

18

6.69
3.94
3.94
3.94
3.94
3.94
4.5
4.3
4.5
4.49
5.6

5.3
3.5

3.5
35
6.3
6.3
6.89
6.89
6.3
6.3
6.3
6.3
5.4
5.3
5.2
2.25
3.4

2.25
33
3.2
3.5
1.8
3.1
11.2

1.32
1.32
1.32
1.32
1.32
1.32
1.2
1.2
1.4
1.28
3.2
0.5
5.4
5.3
34
0.4

0.4
0.5
1.76
1.76
2.09
2.09
1.76
1.76
1.76
1.76
1.7
1.4
13
0.24
0.4
0.5
0.6
0.25
0.4
0.5

1.8

14

usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb

P P O P PP L PP P D PP P L PP DL PP P L PP LR PP PP PP D PP

865.00
951.00
1,001.00
1,100.00
1,100.00
1,213.00
441.00
464.00
537.00
642.00
592.00
24.00
702.00
702.00
693.00
77.00
77.00
77.00
77.00
286.00
286.00
286.00
286.00
204.00
204.00
204.00
204.00
213.00
252.00
252.00
326.00
224.00
245.00
510.00
326.00
272.00
362.00
634.00
40.00
1,584.00
1,953.00



11.8
11.8
11.8
11.8
11.2

7.5
7.5
14

2.2

25.2
9.5
10.3
12.5
12.2
10.3
11.2
10.2
16
17.5
24
10.04
10
10.04
10.91
12
22.8
11.9

4.6
4.6
23
2.2

v nnun

14.5
14.5
21.5
9.1

9.2
9.8
14

30
16.2
9.8
11.2
10.2
22.7
23.7
32,5
45.08
50
55.51
64.53
34
333
34.2

8.2
8.3

9.1

0 00 00

21.6
21.6
21.6
21.6
18

5.3
53
7.5
9.8

9.7
11.3
6.4
6.5
6.7
15
6.5
5.5
4.2

6.2
28.74
32
34.45
39.96

5.2

2.2
2.2
15
9.8

w w w

11.7
11.7
11.7
11.7

14

4.4
4.4
13.8
2.4

usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb

P P P P PP PP PP PO

PP O P PP KPP P PP P L PP YLD P PP DR PO PR

1,828.00
1,828.00
1,726.00
1,726.00
4,228.00
67.00
67.00
79.00
79.00
771.00
315.00
1,060,392.16
#VALUE!
171.00
106.00
196.00
570.00
570.00
83.00
268.00
138.00
521.00
610.00
881.00
1,959.00
2,309.00
2,534.00
2,787.00
183.00
661.00
240.00
1,632.00
1,632.00
122.00
122.00
286.00
257.00
2,122.00
2,122.00
530.00
530.00



4.3
4.3
20
18.9
18
18
20
22
22
18.5
18.7
31
31
18.5
18.9
4.25
4.3
1.5

1.5

1.5

9.3

11
11
11
11
11
11
11.8
11.8
11
11
11.9
11

46.3
463
48
18.6
44
44
48
61
61
19
18.7
56.7
56.7
19
18.6
9.25

o ©
w

0 00 00 O 00 O 00 00 0

N N NN NN O =
[o) e ) I ) BN e ) I e ) B o)} o

26.5
26.5
26
26
26.6
26

20.2
20.2

19

4.5
4.5
155
15.2
17.8
17.8
15.5
19
5.25

111
111
10
10
11.2
10

13
13
33
18.4

33
15.43
15.43
29.5
15.4
7.7
7.7
29.5
18.4
1.5
1.7
0.5
0.6
0.6
0.8
0.5
0.8
0.5
0.5
0.8
0.6
2.4
0.2
13
13
13
13
13
13
13.2
12.8
13
13
13.8

13

usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb

P P O P PP L PP P D PP P L PP DL PP P L PP LR PP PP PP D PP

446.00
446.00
649.00
640.00
375.00
375.00
530.00
493.00
493.00
700.00
640.00
400.00
400.00
571.00
640.00
315.00
300.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
152.00
29.00
3,066.00
3,397.00
3,066.00
3,397.00
2,983.00
3,315.00
2,983.00
3,315.00
2,735.00
2,983.00
2,735.00
2,983.00



32
11
11
11
11
27.7
27.7
27.7
27.7
28
28
28
28
27.7
27.7
27.7
27.7
27.8
27.8
27.8
27.8
8.8
8.8

8.6
8.9
8.8

8.6
11.4
11.75
11.75
11.75
11.6
14
14
135

8.2
8.2

51
26
26
26
26
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.2
12.2
12.2
12.2
121
121
121
121
12.2
12.2
12.2
12.2
13
13
13
13
13
13.2
13
13.2
22.2
26.5
26.5
26.5
26.5
26.5
26.5
27

9.2
9.2

32
10
10
10
10
12.1
12.1
12.1
12.1
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
6.6
6.6
6.7
6.6
6.5
6.6
6.5
6.8
10.6
11
11
11
10.7
14
14
14

6.2
6.2

8.9
13.6
13.6
13.6
13.6
14.4
14.4
14.4
14.4
14.4
14.4
14.4
14.4
12.8
12.8
12.8
12.8
13.6
13.6
13.6
13.6

3.4

3.4

3.5

3.4

3.3

34

3.5

3.5

11.2
10.8
12.6
11.4
21.8
21.8
17.3
0.01
0.01

0.7

usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb

P P O P PP L PP P D PP P L PP DL PP P L PP LR PP PP PP D PP

3,315.00
2,817.00
3,066.00
2,817.00
3,066.00
4,147.00
4,554.00
4,147.00
4,554.00
4,066.00
4,472.00
4,066.00
4,472.00
3,659.00
4,066.00
3,659.00
4,066.00
3,741.00
4,147.00
3,741.00
4,147.00
1,477.00
1,477.00
1,477.00
1,477.00
1,477.00
1,477.00
1,477.00
1,477.00
2,632.00
3,264.00
3,264.00
3,346.00
3,346.00
4,570.00
4,570.00
4,774.00
171.00
161.00
36.00
36.00



7.76
6.89
7.64
2.80
6.89
4.84
45
42
3.2
45
43
8.2
9.2
3.5
3.5
3.5
10.5
10.63
10.7
10.63
10.5
10.63
10.7
10.63
10.7
10.63
10.8
10.63
10
6.4
6.4

9.5
9.5

15.59
7.68
7.83
18.50
10.63
7.36

6.3
6.2

9.2
8.2
5.6

14
18.11
14.3
18.11
14
18.11
14
18.11
14.3
18.11
14.3
18.11
10
10.5
10.4

22

19.75

10

10
10

9.57
4.33
5.31
2.68
5.28
6.30

4.5

3.2
7.7
6.2
6.2
3.6

11
10.63
11
10.63
11
10.63
11
10.63
11
10.63
10.6
10.63

4.3

4.4

10
5.25

6.06
1.86
2.77
2.23
2.14
1.59

0.8
0.7

1.2
1.1
1.2
0.7

1.8
8.8
8.7

8.7
9.4
8.7

8.7

8.7
9.4
8.7
1.5
33
1.6

usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb

7 USD

usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb

P P O P PP L PP P D PP P L PP DL PP P L PP LR PP PP PP D PP

177.00
184.00
120.00
83.00
56.00
53.00
57.00
41.00
34.00
57.00
57.00
64.00
64.00
57.00
32.00
42.00
5,267.00
5,267.00
5,512.00
5,512.00
7,105.00
7,105.00
9,310.00
9,310.00
11,147.00
11,147.00
13,842.00
13,842.00
367.00
286.00
163.00
89.00
204.00
864.00
2,873.00
1,383.00
29.00
29.00
28.00



23
23
2.5

23
23
23
23
23
23
7.2
6.3

23.2
23.2
23.2
23.2
23.2
23.2
23.2
23.2
23.2
23.2
23.2
23.2
23.2
23.2
23.2
23.2
23.2
23.2
23.2
23.2
23.2
23.2

10
31
31
12

19
10
36

33

33

33

33

33

33

10.2
10.8
14

36.5
36.5
36.5
36.5
36.5
36.5
36.5
36.5
36.5
36.5
36.5
36.5
36.5
36.5
36.5
36.5
36.5
36.5
36.5
36.5
36.5
36.5

00 00 00 N

10.3

10

11
11
11
11
11
11
3.5
2.4
5.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
125
125
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
125
125
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
125

30
30
0.6

17.6

56

65
65
66
66
65
65
23
11
2.5
71
71
76
76
76
76
81
81
81
81
81
81
86
86
86
86
86
86
91
91
91
91

usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb

P P O P PP L PP P D PP P L PP DL PP P L PP LR PP PP PP D PP

29.00
5,465.00
4,890.00

29.00
3,831.00

417.00
10,267.00
87.00
143.00
3,372.00
4,596.00
5,446.00
6,296.00
3,744.00
4,171.00
712.00
1,061.00
490.00
8,756.00
7,953.00
11,406.00
10,603.00
11,406.00
10,603.00
14,219.00
13,415.00
14,219.00
13,415.00
14,219.00
13,415.00
16,628.00
15,825.00
16,628.00
15,825.00
16,628.00
15,825.00
19,038.00
18,235.00
19,038.00
18,235.00



23.2
23.2

23
26
26
26
23
23
23
10

13.8

2.75

23
2.6

36.5
36.5

36
38
38
38
36
36
36
14

7.2
213

s W b

125
125

123
12
12
12
123
123
123

7.3
3.2

3.25
2.8
2.5
2.8

91
91

87
77
81
81
62.2
85.2
87
7.7
0.8

16.4
1.6

0.2
0.2

usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb

PP P PP PP L PP LD PP LD P PP D PP

19,038.00
18,235.00
25.00
61.00
1,040.00
198.00
9,319.00
1,823.00
3,488.00
607.00
42,330.00
57,681.00
64,311.00
82,733.00
36,833.00
52,511.00
44,389.00
199.00
56.00
56.00
1,130.00
13.00
38.00
220.00
376.00



